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FR Chaque vétement est identifié par une étiquette intérieure. Celle-ci indique le type de protection offert ainsi
que d'autres informations. GB Each garment is identified by means of an interior label. This label indicates the
type of protection afforded along with other information. DE Jeder Kleidung ist mit einem innen angebrachten
Etikett gekennzeichnet. Auf diesem Etikett stehen das angebotene Schutzsystem und andere wichtige
Informationen. ES Cada prenda esta identificado por una etiqueta interior. Esta etiqueta indica el tipo de
proteccién que ofrece y mas datos. IT Ogni abbigliamento e identificata da un’etichetta interna. Essa indica il
tipo di protezione offerto e le seguenti informazioni. PT Cada roupa eté identificado por meio de uma etiqueta
interior. Esta indica o tipo de protec¢do proporcionada, bem como outras informacées. NL Elke kleding is
gekenmerkt met een etiket aan de binnenkant. Op het etiket wordt het type bescherming van het kledingstuk en
andere informatie vermeld. GR KaBe évdupa @épel e0WTEPIKE avayVWPIOTIKY ETIKETA. ZTNV ETKETA UTTOSEIKVUETAL
0 T0TI0G TIPOCTOCIAG TIOL TIAPEXEL N POPUO KABWS Kal GANeG TTAnpogopiec. PL Kazdy odziez posiada
wewnetrzng etykiete. Okreéla ona rodzaj zabezpieczenia oraz inne parametry. CZ Kazdou odévy lze
identifikovat podle vnitini cedulky. Ta udavéa typ poskytované ochrany, jakoZ i dalSi informace. RO Fiecare
echipament de protectie este identificat cu ajutorul unei etichete interioare. Aceasta indica tipul de protectie
furnizatd, Tmpreuna cu alte informatii. HU Minden egyes kezeslabast belso cimke azonosit. Ez tartalmazza a
nyUjtott védettség tipusat, valamint az alabbi informéacidkat. HR Svaka se odjec¢a mozZe identificirati prema etiketi
u unutra3njosti. Ona oznacava tip zastite i druge vazne informacije. SV Varje kiader identifieras med etikett p&
insidan. P& etiketten anges typen av skydd plagget erbjuder och annan viktig information. DA Hver tgj er
identificeret med en indvendig etiket. Den anfarer den tilbudte beskyttelsestype samt andre informationer. FI
Jokainen vaate on tunnistettu sisépuolisella nimilapulla. Tamé ilmoittaa tarjotun suojatyypin seka muita tietoja.
SK Kazdé oblecenie je identicka svojim vnitornym oznacenim. Toto oznacuje typ ochrany s ponukou dalSich
informécii. EE Iga pesu sisekiiljel paikneb etikett.Sellelt leiate nii kombinesooni poolt pakutava kaitse tiitibi kui
ka muud andmed. Sl Vsaka obleka se lahko identificira z notranjo etiketo. Etiketa oznacuje tip za&€ite in druge
pomembne informacije. RU Bca ofiexaa naeHT1uLmpyeTcst no BHYTPEHHEMY sip/iblky. B HEM ykasbiBaeTcs
TUN 3aWWThl, a Taioke Apyras uHdopmaums. LT Kiekvienas darbo drabuZis yra identifikuojamas pagal viding
etikete. Sioje etiketéje nurodoma teikiama apsauga ir kita informacija. LV Katrs darba apgerbs tiek identificets
péc iek3puseé eso3as etiketes. Saja etikete ir noradita aizsardziba, kadu tas nodro$ina, un cita informacija. CZ
I YRR T AR A . S AR IR DT A (E L TR Her giysi bir i etiket ile tanimlannistir.
Bu etiket diger bilgilerle birlikte saglanan korunma tipini de gostermektedir. UA Becb ogsr igeHT1dikyeTbes no
BHYTPILUHLOMY SIP/IKY. Y HbOMY BKa3YETbCS TUM 3aXMCTY, @ TaKoX iHLLA iHopmaLlis.
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N Le « livre ouvert » indique a celui qui porte I'article qu'il doit lire
FR | Logo marque du modéle les consignes d'utilisation.
The “open book” indicates that the article’s wearer must read
the instructions for use.
Das ,offene Buch” bedeutet dem Trager des Kleidungsstuickes,
dass er die Anwendungshinweise zu lesen hat.
El « libro abierto » sefiala al usuario del vestuario que debe leer
las instrucciones de uso
Il « libro aperto » & 'avvertimento per chi la indossa a leggerne
le istruzioni per 'uso.
O “Livro aberto” indica aquele que utiliza o vestuario que deve
ler as instrucdes de utilizagéo.
Het "open boek" wijst de drager van het kledingstuk erop dat hij
de gebruiksvoorschriften moet lezen.
To €lkovoypappa “avoixto BIBNO” LTTOSEIKVUEI OE AUTOV TTIOU
POpAEl TO POUXO 6Tl TIPETTEl Va SlaBdaEl T 0dnyieg Xprong.
« Otwarta ksigzka » informuje uzytkownika odziezy, ze powinien
przeczytag instrukcje dotyczace stosowania.

« FTFFHY »TLBAZRIR A R IR A ER.

,Oteviena kniha“ znaci, Ze osoba, kter& pouziva tento odév, si
ma precist pokyny k jeho pouzivani.

,Cartea deschisd” indica persoanei care poarta articolul de
vestimentatie ca trebuie s& citeasca instructiunile de utilizare
Az informacios kartya a hasznalati utmutato elolvasasara hivja
fel a ruhazati cikket viseld figyelmét.

EN | Model brand logo

DE | Markenlogo des Modells

ES | Logo marca del modelo

IT | Logoe marca del modello

PT | Logotipo marca do modelo

NL | Logo merk van het model

EL | Aoyétumo pépkag povtéhou

PL | Logo marki modelu
ZH | &R

CS | Logo oznageni modelu

RO | Logoul marca al modelului

HU | Markanév és logo

Oznaka « otvorene knjige » oznacava da obavezno prije

HR | Logo marke modela noZenja odjeée dobro prougiti upute za upotrebu.

Den "uppslagna boken" uppmanar anvandaren att lasa

SV | Mérkets logotyp anvéndarinformationen.

Den "abne bog" forteeller den, der beerer bekleedningen, at
han/hun skal leese brugsanvisningerne.

"Avoin kirja” merkitsee, etté kayttajan on tutustuttava
kayttéohjeisiin.

DA | Logo for modelmaerket

FIl | Merkkilogo

Znak ,otvorena kniha“ naznacuje, Ze si pouzivatel oblecenia

SK'| Logo znatky modelu musi pre¢itat ndvod na pouZitie.

O] @ @

EN471:2003+A1:2007 @

FREEWAY HV COMPOSITION
(FREEWAY)
Vétements de signalisation haute visibilité
FR | Identification du modéle Type de tissu pour usage professionnel — Méthodes
d'essai et exigences
. High-visibility warning clothing for
EN | dentification of the model Type of fabric professional use - Test methods and
requirements
i Hochsichtbare Warnkleidung -
DE |Identifizierung des Modells Stoffart Priifverfahren und Anforderungen
ES | identificacién del modelo Tipo de tejido Prenda de sefializacion alta visibilidad -

Métodos de ensayo y requisitos
Indumenti di segnalazione ad alta visibilita
per uso professionale - Metodi di prova e
requisiti

Vestuario de sinalizacéo de grande
visibilidade para uso profissional -
Requisitos e métodos de ensaio
Waarschuwingskleding met hoge
zichtbaarheid voor professioneel gebruik -
Beproevingsmethoden en eisen
MpoeIdoTToINTIKY EVALHOTia LUYNARAG
SIOKPITOTNTAG YIA ETIOYYEALOTIKY XPriom -
M£6080¢ SOKIUIG KOl ATIAITATEIG

Odziez sygnalizacyjna o intensywnej
widocznosci - Metody badania i
wymagania

IT Identificacdo do modelo Tipo di tessuto

PT |identificazione del modello Tipo de tecido

NL |Aanduiding van het model Soort stof

EL ZT0IXEiT AVaYVAOPIOTG TOU

HOVTEAOU TOTog LPaoHaToG

PL Identyfikacja modelu Rodzaj tkaniny

ZH HBS LS LU ARKEERE - WL HERER
[o) \dentifikace modelu Typ tkaniny Dobte viditelny reflexni odév - Metody

zkouSeni a poZadavky

Imbracéminte de semnalizare de mare
vizibilitate pentru utilizare profesionald —
Metode de incercare si cerinte

Jo lathatosagot biztositd védéruhazat

RO | Identificare a modelului Tipul materialului

HU A modell azonositdja A sz0vet tipusa szakmai hasznalathoz - Vizsgélati
modszerek és kovetelmények
I N . Odjeca visoke vidljivosti - Metode
HR Identifikacija modela Tip tkanine ispitivanja | zahtjevi
. Skyddsklader med god synbarhet
SV Modelinamn Materialtyp (Varselkladsel) for yrkesbruk
Beskyttelsesbeklaedning - Tydelig synlig
DA | Identifikation af modellen Materialetype advarselsbeklzedning til professionel brug -|
Prgvningsmetoder og krav
Fl Mallin tunnistus Kangastyyppi Nékyvé varoitusvaatetus vaatimukset
: Vystrazné odevy s vysokou viditelnostou
SK Oznacenie modelu Typ ttka_r):va na profesionalne pouZzitie - Skisobné
materialu metédy a poziadavky
— b Hasti nahtav marguriietus Katsemeetodid
ET Mudeli téhis Kanga tutip ja nouded
I N . Dobro vidna opozorilna obleka za poklicno
SL \dentifikacija modela Tip tkanine uporabo - Preskusne metode in zahteve
CBeTooTpaxaloLLas oAexaa Ans
RU | Viaesmudpuiauus mogenm Twn Tkakm NpOheccroHasIbHOrO NCNO/Ib30BaHNS

Profesiné gerai matoma jspéjamoji
apranga - Bandymo metodai ir
Profesionalai lietoSanai paredzéts augstas

LT Modelio identifikacija Medziagos rasis

LV Modela identifikacija Materiala veids redzamibas bridinajuma apgérbs —
TestéSanas metodes un prasibas
Mesleki kullanim icin yiiksek gortnurlukit

TR Model tanimlama Kumas tipi isaret kiyafetleri — Deneme ve gereklilik

yontemleri

Bucoka oasr BUAUMICTb A/ist
npocheciliHoro BUKOPUCTaHHS - MeToaw Ta
Bumory 0 BUNpoGyBaHb

UA | Igertudpikauis Moaeni TV TKAHWHM

@ Systeme de taille / Sizing / GréBeneinteilung / Sistema de tallas / Sistema delle taglie /
Sistema de tamanhos / Matensysteem / Z0otnua peyebv / Rozmiary / Systém velikosti / Marimi /
Méretrendszer / Sustav veli¢ina / Storlekssystem / Starrelser / Kokojérjestelméa / Sterrelsessystem
| Systém velkosti postavy / M&&tude siisteem / Sistem velikosti / PasmepHas cuctema / Rf /
Dydis / Izmérs / Boy sistemi / Po3mipHa cuctema

B
SIZES INTERVALS
M/TM | 164-172¢cm 98-102 cm
L/GT | 172-180cm 102 - 106 cm
XL/XG | 180-188cm 106 — 110 cm
5;*; 1'_1!"’ XXL/XX | 188-196 cm 110 - 114 cm

A

® 1 WAARKE

Max. 25x

FR Symboles internationaux d'entretien. EN International maintenance symbols. DE Internationale Reinigungssymbole. ES Simbolos
internacionales de cuidado. IT Simboli internazionali di manutensione. PT Simbolos internacionais de manutengao. NL Internationale
onderhoudssymbolen. EL Aigbvrj aupBoAa cuvtiipnone. PL Miedzynarodowe symbole dotyczace utrzymania. CS Mezinarodni symboly
udrzby. RO Simboluri internationale pentru ntretinere. HU Nemzetkozi kezelési utasitasok jelei. HR Medunarodni simboli odrzavanja
tkanine. SV Skotselrdd internationella symboler. DA ale vedliget . Fl K t SK
Medzmarodne symboly adrzby. ET Rahvusvahelised hooldussiimbolid. SL Mednarodni slmboll za vzdrzevanje tkanine. RU

1e CUMBOIbI 0 06eny. . LT Tarptautiniai priezitros simboliai. LV Starptautiskie kopSanas simboli. ZH
[E R RIS, TR kullanim UAN CUMBONM TEXHIYHOTO O6C/YroBYBaHHSI.
VETEMENTS DE SIGNALISATION
conformes aux exigences essentielles de la Directive 89/686/CEE

et aux exigences générales de la norme EN340 :2003 & EN471:2003/A1 :2007
Instructions d’emploi :Vétement de signalisation permettant d’étre parfaitement vu de jour comme de nuit
dans la lumiéere des phares en extérieur.
Limites d'utilisation :Ne pas utiliser hors de son domaine d'utilisation défini dans les instructions d’emploi
ci-dessus. Avant d'enfiler ce vétement, vérifier qu'il ne soit ni sale ni usé, cela entrainerait une baisse de
son efficacité. S'assurer que la bande rétro-réfléchissante grise soit positionnée sur I'extérieur du vétement.
Il ne doit porter aucun additif pouvant réduire sa surface visible. Ce vétement ne contient pas de substance
connue comme étant cancériaénes. ni toxiaues. ni suscentible de provoauer des alleraies aux personnes
sensibles. REPARATION: Les vétements EPI ne doivent pas subir de réparation en dehors des préconisations
du fabricant et lorsqu'elles sont autorisées elles doivent étre effectuées par un organisme professionnel. Si le
matériau de protection est endommagé mettre le vétement au rebut
Instructions de stockage :Stockage dans I'emballage d'origine a I abri de la lumiére et de I'humidité.
Instructions de nettoyage / Entretien/ Elimination :
Laver a I'envers, faire sécher immédiatement apres lavage. Lavage & la machine (nombre de lavage maximum
autorisé voir étiquette de composition du vétement), Température de lavage 40°C maximum, traitement
mécanique réduit, rincage a température décroissant progressivement, essorage réduit. Chlorage exclu.
Repassage a une température maximale de la sole du fer a repasser de 110°C, le traitement & la vapeur
présente des risques. Ne pas nettoyer a sec, ne pas détacher avec solvants. Ne pas sécher en seche-linge a
tambour rotatif. Ne pas faire de pré-trempage. Ne pas utiliser de détachants a haute alcalinité, de détergents a
base de solvants ou de microémulsions, ni d'agents de blanchiment.
NOTA : Les manches amovibles du Gilet FREEWAY HV / FREEWAY doivent étre lavées séparément de préférence.
Ce_vétement doit impérativement étre éliminé en respectant les procédures internes de linstallation, la
Iégislation en vigueur et les contraintes liées & I'environnement. La durée de vie est donnée a titre |nd|cat|f et
dépend de la bonne utilisation du produit. Les facteurs suivants peuvent la faire varier fortement :
- Non-respect des instructions du fabricant pour le transport, le stockage et I'utilisation
- Environnement de travail « agressif » : atmosphére marine, chimique, températures extrémes, arétes
coupantes ...
- Usage particuliérement intensif.
- le dépassement du nombre maximum de cycles de lavage.
Attention : certaines conditions extrémes peuvent réduire la durée de vie a quelques jours.
Performances :Conforme aux exigences de la directive européenne 89/686, notamment en terme
d'ergonomie, d'innocuité, de confort, d'aération et de souplesse, et aux nhormes européennes EN340:2003
& EN471:2003/A1 :2007 (2,2), vétement de signalisation haute visibilité pour usage professionnel.

« Avatud raamat » meenutab eseme kandjale, et ta peab

ET | Toote kaubamrk lugema toote kasutusjuhendit.

Oznaka « odprte knjige » pomeni, da morate pred uporabo

SL | Logoin oznaka modela oblacil temeljito preuciti navodila za uporabo.

3HaUOK «OTKpbITast KHUra» ykasbIBaeT Ha TOro, KTO HOCUT 3Ty
oAexXzay 1 KTO IO/KEH NPOUMTaTh MHCTPYKLMIO N0
VCMO/b30BAHMIO.

RU | norotn mogenm

JAtversta knyga* rodo, kad gaminio dévintysis turi perskaityti

LT | Modelio prekés Zenklo logotipas haudojimo instrukcias.

LAtvérta gramata“ norada, ka tam, kurs valkas 3o izstradajumu,

LV | Modela precu zimes logotips ir obligati jaizlasa lietoSanas instrukcijas.

« Aclk kitap » ibaresi tirtinu giyecek olan kisiye kullanim
kosullarini okumasi gerektigini bildirmektedir.

TR | Model marka logosu

Modeéle .
Référence Composition Couleur EN471
FREEWAY HV Matiére fluorescente 100% X
(FREEWAY) polyester Jaune_/ Bleu Y
Gilet Matiére de contraste 65% marine
(FREEWHVJA polyester / 35% coton & EN471:2003/A1 :2007
FREEWHVOR) Doublure 100% polyester Orange/ Bleu X : Classe du vétement (1 a 3)
Bandes marine Y : Niveau de performance de la
(M to 2XL) rétroréfléchissantes. matiére rétro-réfléchissante (1 a 2)
(Voir tableau performances)

N <BI, > =
UA TNorotun Mogerni Mo3Hauka BIAKPUTA KHUTa» BKa3ye Ha TOro, XT0 HOCUTbL Uen

OfAAr | XTO MOBUHEH NPOYMUTATH iHCTPYKLO 3 BUKOPUCTAHHS.
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FR Marque CE indiquant la conformité avec des EPI de catégorie Il selon la directive 89/686/CEE. EN EC Mark
that indicates that the garment complies with category Il PPE under the terms of directive 89/686/EEC. DE CE-
Zeichen als Beweis fiir die Konformitat der PSA der Kategorie Il gemap der Richtlinie 89/686/CEE. ES Marca
CE que indica la conformidad con los EPI de categoria Il segun la directiva 89/686/CEE. IT Marca CE che indica
la conformita con le EPI della categoria Il in base alla direttiva 89/686/CEE. PT Marca CE indicando a
conformidade com EPI de categoria Il segundo a directiva 89/686/CEE. NL Met de vermelding ‘CE’ wordt
aangegeven dat is voldaan aan de normen voor persoonlike beschermingsmiddelen van categorie Il volgens
richtlijn 89/686/CEE. EL Zrjuavon CE 1tou umodelkviel Tn SUMHOP@Wan Ttpog Ta MAT katnyopiag |1 cpgwva
pe v odnyia 89/686/EOK. PL Oznakowanie CE okre$lajace zgodnos¢ z normami EPI kategorii Il wediug
dyrektywy 89/686/EWG. CS Znacka CE (ES) udava shodu s EPI (vybaveni osobni ochrany) kategorie Il podle
smeérnice 89/686/CEE. RO Marcajul CE indica faptul ca articolul vestimentar este conform cu cerintele categoriei
Il PPE, in conformitate cu prevederile Directivei 89/686/EEC. HU A CE-jel, amely kifejezi az egyez6séget az
EPI I1. kategéridba sorolassal a 89/686/EGK iranyelv szerint. HR Oznaka CE oznacava pripadnost i slaganje
sa EPI iz kategorije Il prema direktivi 89/686/CEE. SV CE-markning anger dverensstammelse med kraven p&
personlig skyddsutrustning kategori Il i enlighet med direktiv 89/686/EEG. DA CE-meerket, der angiver
overensstemmelse med PVM, kategori I, ifglge direktiv 89/686/CEE. FI EC-merkki, joka ilmoittaa
yhdemukaisuuden direktiivin 89/686/EEC mukaisen luokan Il EPI. SK Znatka CE znamena, Ze zodpoveda EPI
kategorii Il podla normy 89/686/CEE. ET CE tahis, mis direktiv 89/686/EMU kohaselt viitab kooskélale
isikukaitsevahendite 1l Kategooriaga CE. SL Znak CE oznacuje pripadnost in usklajenost z EPI iz kategorije Il
po direktivi 89/686/CEE. RU Mapka CE, onpegenstowasn cootsetcTeune EPI kateropuu Il cornacHo aupektvse
89/686/CEE. LT EB Zenklas, kuris rodo, kad drabuZis atitinka AAP Il kategorijos reikalavimus pagal 89/686/EEC
direktyva. LV EK zime, kura norada, ka apgérbs atbilst 1AL II. kategorijas prasibam saskana ar direktivu
89/686/EEK. ZH EC Hrai WA AL & 89/686/EEC #8434 IT PPE k%K. TR CE isareti Il kategori
EPI lerin 89/686/CEE yonergesine uygunlugunu belitmektedir. UA MapkyBaHHs CE Bkasye Ha BiAnoBigHiCTb
313 kareropii Il BignosigHo Ao AvpekTneu 89/686 / EEC

I N HIGH VISIBILITY WARNING CLOTHING
complies with the essential requirements of Directive 89/686/EEC
and the general requirements of standards essentielles de la Directive 89/686/CEE
et aux exigences generales de la norme EN340 :2003 & EN471:2003/A1 :2007
Instructions for use: ngh visibility warning clothing which enables the wearer to be seen as clearly in the
daytime as outside at night time by the light of headlights.
Limits of use:Do not use outside of its field of use as defined in the instructions for use above. Before
putting on this item of clothing, check that it is not dirty or worn; this will reduce its effectiveness. Ensure
that the greg/ retro-reflective band is placed on the outside of the item of clothing. It must not bear any agent
which could reduce its visible surface. This article of clothing does not contain anv substance known to be
carcinoaenic. toxic. or likelv to cause alleraies in sensitive peonle. REPAIR: PPE clothina should not be
repaired outside of the manufacturer's instructions and when authorized they must be performed by a
professional organization. If the protective material is damaged dispose of the item of clothing. If the
protective material is damaged dispose of the item of clothing.
Storage instructions:Store in the original packaging away from light and dampness.
Instructions for cleaning/ care/ Elimination:
Wash inside out, dry straight away after washing. Machine wash. For the maximum washing number authorised,
see the item’s composition label. Maximum washing temperature 40°C. Reduced mechanical treatment. Rinse
at a gradually decreasing temperature Short spin. Do not bleach. Iron at a maximum iron temperature of 110°C.
Steam treatment is risky. Do not dry clean. Do not remove with a solvent. Do not dry in a tumble-dryer with a
rotating drum. Do not pre-soak. Do not use high alcalin stain remover, neither detergents with solvents or
microemulsions, or bleaching agents.
NOTE: The removable sleeves on the FREEWAY HV / FREEWAY vest should be washed separately.
After use, this garment must be disposed of respecting internal installation procedures, legislation in force and
environmental constraints. The maximum number of maintenance cycles Is not the determining factor in the
service life of the product. The service life also depends on the use, storage conditions, etc...The shelf life is
given as an indication, and depend of the good use of the product. The following factors can cause it to vary
greatly:
- Non- compllance with the manufacturer’s instructions for transport, storage and use
- "Aggressive” work environment: marine atmosphere, chemicals, extreme temperatures, sharp edges...
- Particularly intensive use.
- The superior number of washing of cycle.
Warning: certain extreme conditions can shorten the shelf life by a few days.

Performances:Complies with the requirements of European directive 89/686, particularly in terms of
ergonomics, harmlessness, comfort, ventilation and softness, and to the European standards EN340:2003
& EN471:2003/A1 :2007 (2,2), high visibility safety clothing for professional use.

Re’\ggr[(ienlce Composition Colour EN471
FREEWAY HV . X
(FREEWAY) Fluorescent material 100% Y
Bodywarmer polyester yellow /
(FREEWHVJA | Conrasted material 650 | - navy blue & EN471:2008/A1 :2007
FREEWHVOR) polyester / 35% cotton g X: Class of clothing (1 to 3)
Lining 100% polyester navy blue Y: Performance level of the retro-
Retro reflecting sprites . N :
(M to 2XL) reflective material (1 to 2)
(See the performances table)

ABBIGLIAMENTO SEGNALETICO DA LAVORO
Conforme ai requisiti essenziali della Direttiva 89/686/CEE
Ed ai requisiti essenziali della norma essentielles de la Directive 89/686/CEE
et aux exigences générales de la norme EN340 :2003 & EN471:2003/A1 :2007
Istruzioni d’uso :Abbigliamento segnaletico da lavoro che permette d’essere perfettamente visibili di giorno
e di notte alla luce del? ari all'esterno.
Limiti d'utilizzo :Non utilizzare oltre il proprio campo d'utilizzo definito nelle istruzioni di cui sopra. Prima
diindossare tale capo, verificare che non sia né sporco né usato, cosa che comporterebbe una diminuzione
della propria efficacia. Assicurarsi che la fascia retro-riflettente grigia sia posizionata all’estemno del capo
d'abbigliamento. e chiudere il abbigliamento affinche ci sia una continuita su questultimo. Non deve essere
indossato insieme ad altri capi che possano ridurne la superficie visibile. Tale capo non contiene sostanze
conosciute come agenti cancerogeni, né tossici, né suscettibili di provocare allergie alle persone sensibili.
RIPARAZIONE: i capi EPI non devono essere sottoposll ad alcuna riparazione al di fuori di quanto previsto
dal produttore e quando tali riparazioni sono autorizzate, devono essere effettuate da un ente professionale.
Se il materiale di protezione e danneggiato, gettare il capo.
Istruzioni di stoccaggio :Conservare nella confezione d'origine al riparo dalla luce e dall'umidita.
Istruzioni per la pulizia / Manutenzione/ Smaltimento :
Lavare a rovescio, asciugare subito dopo il lavaggio. Lavaggio a macchina. Per numero di lavaggi massimi
consentiti, vedere etichetta. Temperatura di lavaggio 40°C massimo. Trattamento meccanico ridotto. Risciaquo
a una temperatura progressivamente decrescente. Centrifuga ridotta. Cloro escluso. Stiratura alla temperatura
massima della base del ferro da stiro di 110°C. |l trattamento a vapore presenta dei rischi. Non pulire a secco.
Non smacchiare con solvente. Non asciugare in lavatrice a tamburo rotativo. Non lasciare in ammollo. Non
utilizzare smacchiatori molto alcalini, detergenti a base di solventi o di microemulsioni e non candeggiare.
NOTA: Le maniche rimuovibili del Gilet FREEWAY HV / FREEWAY devono essere preferibilmente lavate
separatamente.
Questo indumento deve imperativamente essere eliminato rispettando le procedure interne di istallazione, la
legislazione in vigore e le regole di rispetto ambientale. Il numero massimo di cicli di manutenzione non &
fattore determinante della durata in uso del capo. La durata in uso dipende dall'utilizzo, dalle condizioni di
stoccaggio, ecc. La durata in uso € solo indicativa, e dipende dal corretto utilizzo del prodotto. | seguenti
fattori possono variare particolarmente:
- Il mancato rispetto delle istruzioni d'uso del produttore per il trasporto, stoccaggio ed utilizzo
- Ambiente di lavoro "aggressivo": atmosfera marina, chimica, temperature estreme, spigoli taglienti...
- Utilizzo particolarmente intenso.
- Il superamento del numero massimo di cicli di lavaggio.
Attenzione: alcune condizioni estreme possono ridurre la durata di vita di qualche giorno.
Performance :Conforme ai requisiti della direttiva 89/686, specialmente in termini di ergonomia, innocuita,
comfort, aerazione e morbidezza ed alle norme europee EN340:2003 & EN471:2003/Al:2007 (2,2),
abbigliamento segnaletico ad alta visibilita per uso professionale.

Ri’;g?idrﬁggto Composizione Colore EN471
FREEWAY HV . Q X
(FREEWAY) Materiale fluorescente Giallo / Blu Y
Gilet s & EN471:2003/A1 :2007
Materiale a contrasto 65% : . .
él;TEIEEI\El:/IY-iF\I/\S]IQ) poliestere / 35% cotone Ara|1Bc||3ne ! X C_Iasse del capo
Fodera 100% poliestere d'abbigliamento (da 1 a 3)
Bande retroriflettenti Y: Livello di performance del
(Mto 2XL) materiale retro-riflettente (da 1 a 2)
(Vedere tabella delle performance)

ROPAS DE TRABAJO REFLECTANTES
Conforme con las exigencias esenciales de la Directiva 89/686/CEE
y la las exigencias generales de la norma essentielles de la Directive 89/686/CEE
et aux exigences générales de la norme EN340 :2003 & EN471:2003/A1 :2007
Instrucciones de uso:Ropa de trabajo reflectante que permite ser perfectamente visible tanto de dia como
de noche a la luz de los focos en exterior.
Limites de aplicacion:No usar fuera de su campo de aplicacién definido en las instrucciones de empleo
sefialadas mas abajo. Antes de ponerse esta ropa, a comprobar que no esté sucia ni usada, ya que eso
conllevaria una disminucién de su eficacia. Asegurarse de que la banda reflectante gris quede posicionada
sobre el exterior de la ropa y cerrar la ropa el fin de obtener una continuidad de este ultimo. No debe tener
ningun aditivo que pueda disminuir su superficie visible. Esta ropa no contiene sustancias conocidas como
cancerigenas, ni toxicas, ni susceptibles de provocar alergias las personas sensibles. REPARACIONES:
La indumentaria EPI no debe ser reparada mas alld de las indicaciones del fabricante y cuando sean
autorizadas deben ser realizadas por un organismo profesional. Si el material de proteccién resulta dafiado,
deseche la prenda.
Instrucciones de almacenamiento:Almacenar en su embalaje original protegido de la luz y la humedad.
Instrucciones de limpieza/mantenimiento/descarte: Lavar al reves, secar inmediatamente después del
lavado. Lavado en maquina. Para nimero de lavados maximo autorizado, revisar la etiqueta de
composicién, Temperatura de lavado 40°C méaximo. Tratamiento mecénico reducido. Secado a
temperatura que descienda progresivamente. Centrifugado minimo. No clorar. Planchar a una temperatura
maxima de 110°C. El tratamiento con vapor presenta riesgos. No limpiar en seco. No desmanchar con
solventes. No se debe secar en secadora con tambor rotativo. No poner en remojo. No usar quitamanchas
gF alta %Icalinidad, detergentes a base de solventes o microemulsiones, ni tampoco agentes de
lanqueado.
NOTA: Lasdmangas removibles del Chaleco FREEWAY HV / FREEWAY se deben lavar preferiblemente
or separado.
Esta p?enda debe descartarse respetando los procedimientos intemnos de la instalacion, la legislacion en
vigor y las limitaciones relacionadas con el medio ambiente. El nimero maximo del ciclo de mantenimiento
no es el factor determinante de la duracién de la indumentaria. La duracién también depende del uso, de
las condiciones de almacenamiento, etc...La vida Gtil se indica a titulo indicativo y depende del buen uso
del producto. Los siguientes factores pueden hacerla variar mucho:
-No respetar las instrucciones del fabricante en cuanto al transporte, almacenamiento y uso
-Entorno de trabajo « agresivo »: atmésfera marina, quimica, temperaturas extremas, aristas filosas, etc.
- Uso demasiado intensivo
- Que se supere el nimero maximo de ciclos de lavado.
Atencion: algunas condiciones extremas pueden reducir la duracién a pocos dias.
Rendimientos:Conforme a las exigencias de la directiva europea 89/686, especialmente en términos de
ergonomia, inocuidad, comodidad, ventilacion y flexibilidad y a las normas europeas EN340:2003 &
EN471:2003/A1 :2007 (2,2), ropa reflectante de alta visibilidad para uso profesional.

Re’ﬂggeenlgia Composicién Color EN471
X
ng@g@x%v Tejido fluorescente 100% Amarillo / Q Y
Chaleco poliéster Azmahgla?ino
(FREEWHVJA pgﬁgggf?gggsz;jggn & EN471:2003/A1 :2007
0 i .
FREEWHVOR) Forro 1009 poliéster ANalrwa'/ X : Clase de ropa (1 a 3)
Bandas retroreflectantes zul Marino Y: Nivel de rendimiento del
(M to 2XL) material reflectante (1 a 2)
(Ver tabla de rendimientos)

P | VESTUARIO DE TRABALHO DE SINALIZACAO
em conformidade com as exigéncias essenciais da Directiva 89/686/CEE
e com as exigéncias gerais da norma essentielles de la Directive 89/686/CEE
et aux exigences génerales de la norme EN340 :2003 & EN471:2003/A1 :2007
Instrugdes de utilizagao:Fato de trabalho de sinalizag&o que permite ser perfeitamente visto tanto de dia
como a noite quando iluminado por faréis no exterior.
Limites de utilizacdo:N&o usar fora do dominio de utilizacédo definido nestas instrucdes de utilizagéo.
Antes de vestir este fato, verificar se ndo esta sujo nem usado, uma vez que isso implicara uma reducéo
da sua eficacia. Garantir que a faixa retro-reflectora cinzenta esta colocada no exterior do fato e apertar a
roupa para gue a banda reflectora permaneca continua. Nao devera conter nenhum aderego que possa
reduzir a sua superficie visivel. Este fato ndo contém substancia conhecidas como cancerigenas, toxicas
ou susceptiveis de causar alergias em pessoas sensiveis. REPARACAO: O vestuario EPI nao deve ser
sujeito a reperacdes para além das especificagdes do fabricante e, sempre que autorizadas, deveréo ser
realizadas por um organismo profissional. Se o material de protecgéo estiver danificado, colocar o fato de
parte.
InstrugBes de armazenamento:Armazenar na embalagem de origem protegido da luz e de humidade.
Instrugdes de limpeza/manutencéo/eliminagédo : Lavar do avesso, secar imediatamente a seguir a
lavagem. Lavar em méaquina. Numero de lavagens maximas autorizadas indicado na etiqueta de
composi¢do do fato. Temperatura de lavagem 40°C no méaximo. Tratamento mecénico reduzido.
Enxaguamento a temperatura decrescente progressivamente. Enxugamento reduzido. Tratamento com
cloro excluido. Passagem a ferro a uma temperatura méxima de 110° C. O tratamento ao vapor apresenta
riscos. N&o limpar a seco. N&o tirar nédoas com solvente. Nao convém utilizar secadores de roupa com
tambor rotativo. Banho de imersdo prévia proibido. N&o se deve utilizar tira-nédoas com alta taxa de
alcalina, detergentes a base de solventes ou de micro-emulsdes, nem agentes de branqueamento.
NOTA: As mangas amoviveis do Colete FREEWAY HV / FREEWAY devem, de preferéncia, ser lavadas
separadamente.
Esta peca de vestuario deve imperativamente ser eliminada cumprindo os procedimentos internos da
instalacéo, da legislag&o em vigor e dos constrangimentos relacionados com o ambiente. O nimero maximo
de ciclos de manutenc&o ndo é um factor determinante para a vida 0til da peca de vestuario. A vida util
também depende da utilizacdo, condi¢bes de armazenamento, etc...A vida Util é facultada a titulo indicativo
e depende da utilizag&o correcta do produto. Os seguintes factores podem fortemente interferir na vida util:
- Incumprimento das |nstrug0es do fabricante relativas ao transporte, armazenamento e utilizagdo
- Ambiente de trabalho “agressivo”: atmosfera marina, quimica, temperaturas extremas, arestas de corte...
- Utilizagéo particularmente intensiva.
- Incumprimento do nimero maximo de ciclos de lavagem.
Cuidado: certas condi¢cdes extremas podem reduzir a vida Util a alguns dias.
Desempenho:Em conformidade com as exigéncias da directiva europeia 89/686, nomeadamente em
termos de ergonomia, seguranca, conforto, arejamento e flexibilidade, bem como com as normas europeias
EN340:2003 & EN471:2003/A1 :2007 (2,2), vestuério de sinalizacéo de elevada sensibilidade para utilizagéo
profissional.

Ryfggéer:gia Composicao Color EN471
FREEWAY IV Matéria fluorescecente @ é
"o Matéra do contrase 5% i o
© . .
SI:Z{TEEEI\EIQIAII-K/\(/)JQ) poliéster / 35% algodao Lara8|L1ja/ EN471:2003/A1 :2007
Forro 100% poliéster Azul Marinh X : Classe do fato (1 a 3)
Bandas reflectoras zul Marinho Y: Nivel de desempenho do
(M to 2XL) material retro-reflector (1 a 2)
(Ver tabela de desempenho)

WERKZICHTBAARHEIDSKLEDING
conform de essentiéle eisen van de richtlijn 89/686/EEG
en de algemene eisen van de norm essentielles de la Directive 89/686/CEE
et aux exigences générales de la norme EN340 :2003 & EN471:2003/A1 :2007
Gebruiksaanwijzingen: Werk2|chtbaarhe|d5kled|ng die het mogelijk maakt buiten duidelijk te worden
gezien, zowel overdag als ’s nachts in het licht van koplampen.
Gebruiksbeperkingen:Niet gebruiken buiten het in de gebruiksaanwijzingen hieronder vastgestelde
gebruiksgebied. Alvorens dit kledingstuk aan te trekken, controleren of het niet vuil of versleten is, omdat
dit een vermindering van de doelmatigheid met zich meebrengt Let erop dat de retroreflecterende grijze
strook zich aan de buitenkant van het kledingstuk bevindt en de vest gesloten dragen zodanig dat er een
continuiteit van de reflecterende band bestaad. Er mag niets overheen gedragen worden wat het zichtbare
oppervlak kan beperken. Dit kledingstuk bevat geen stoffen die bekend staan als kankerverwekkend, giftig
of de neiging hebben allergieén op te wekken bij mensen die daar gevoelig voor zijn. REPARATIE: PBM-
kleding mag alleen worden gerepareerd op de manier die door de fabrikant wordt aanbevolen en de reparaties
moeten worden uitgevoerd door een professioneel organisme. Als het beschermende materiaal beschadigd
is dient het bij het afval geplaatst te worden.
Lnstructies voor het opslaan:In de oorspronkelijke verpakking in een donkere en vochtvrije omgeving
ewaren.
Instructies voor reiniging/onderhoud/weggooien :Omgekeerd wassen, onmiddellik laten drogen na het
wassen. In de machine wassen maximum aantal toegestane wasbeurten, zie etiket met de samenstelling van
het kledingstuk, Wassen bij een temperatuur van maximaal 40°C Korte mechanische behandeling. Spoelen bij
langzaam afnemende temperatuur. beperkt centrifugeren. Geen bleekwater gebruiken. Strijken bij de maximum
temperatuur van 110°C voor zijde met het strikijzer. De behandeling met stoom kan het kledingstuk
beschadigen. Niet laten stomen. Geen vlekken verwijderen met een oplosmiddel. Niet drogen in een
trommeldroger. Niet laten inweken. De volgende producten NIET gebruiken: ontviekkers met hoge alkaliteit,
wasmiddelen op basis van oplosmiddelen of micro-emulsies, bleekmiddelen.
N.B. De afneembare mouwen van het FREEWAY HV / FREEWAY -vest moeten bij voorkeur afzonderlijk
worden gewassen. ij het weggooien van dit kledingstuk moeten de interne procedures van de installatie, de van
kracht zijnde wetgeving en de milieuvoorschriften worden opgevolgd. Het maximaal aantal
onderhoudscyclussen is geen bepalende factor voor de levensduur van het kledingstuk. De levensduur
hangt ook af van het gebruik, de omstandigheden waarin het wordt opgeslagen etc..De levensduur is
slechts een indicatie en hangt af van het correcte gebruik van het product. Door de volgende factoren kan
de levensduur sterk schommelen:



- Het niet respecteren van de instructies van de fabrikant voor het transport, de opslag en het gebruik

- E;.\n ‘agressieve’ werkomgeving: mariene of chemische omgeving, extreme temperaturen, scherpe
randen ...

- Bijzonder intensief gebruik.

- De overschrijding van het maximaal aantal wascyclussen.

Let op: bepaalde extreme omstandigheden kunnen de levensduur reduceren tot enkele dagen.
Prestatie:Conform de eisen van de Europese richtlijn 89/686, vooral met betrekking tot ergonomie, niet-
schadelijkheid, comfort, ventilate en soepelheid en de Europese normen EN340:2003 &

EN471:2003/A1 :2007 (2,2), hoge zichtbaarheidkleding voor professioneel gebruik:
Re,\;le?rg?lllie Samenstelling Kleur EN471
FREEWAY HV . X
(FREEWAY) Fluoreslzeorgund Imatenaa] Geel / Y
Bodywarmer Contastmatonanl g0 | Mareblauw
(FREEWHVJA olyester / 35% katoelfl & EN471:2003/A1 :2007
FREEWHVOR) Joaning 100% polyester Oranje / X: Kledingklasse (1 tot 3)
Reflecterende banden van Marineblauw Y: Kwaliteitsniveau van het
(Mto 2XL) retro-reflecterende (1 tot 2)
(zie kwaliteitstabel)

HOCHSICHTBARER ARBEITSKLEIDUNG
Entspricht den Anforderungen der Richtlinie 89/686/ EWG
und den Normen essentielles de la Directive 89/686/CEE
et aux exigences générales de la norme EN340 :2003 & EN471:2003/A1 :2007

Einsatzbereich:Hochsichtbarer Arbeitskleidung fiir optimale Sichtbarkeit bei Tag und Nacht im
Scheinwerferlicht fir den AuBenbereich.

Gebrauchseinschrankungen:Nur im oben bestimmten Einsatzbereich verwenden. Vor dem ersten
Tragen uberpriifen, dass die Kleidung nicht verschmutzt bzw. benutzt ist, da dies die Wirksamkeit mindert.
Uberprtfen, dass sich der graue Reflektorstreifen auf der AuBenseite der Kleidung befindet und schliel3en
Sie den Klettbandverschluss auf dem Vorderteil der Weste, um eine durchgehende Optik zu erzeugen. Er darf
keine Zusatzstoffe aufweisen, welche die sichtbare Flache verkleinem. Dieses Kleidungsstiick enthalt keine
Stoffe, von denen bekannt ist, dass sie krebserregend oder toxisch sind bzw. bei empfindlichen Menschen
AIIerglen auslosen konnen. REPARATUR: PSA-Schutzkleidung darf nur in Ubereinstimmung mit den
Empfehlungen des Hersteller repariert werden und dies nur von einer professionell qualifizierten Stelle. Wenn
die Schutzmaterialen beschadigt sind, muss das Kleidungsstiick entsorgt werden.

Lagerung:In der Originalverpackung vor Licht und Feuchtigkeit geschitzt aufbewahren.

Reinigungs- /Pflege- und Entsorgungshinweise :

Auf links waschen, nach dem Waschen sofort trocknen. Maschinenwasche. Hochstzahl der Waschzyklen siehe
Pflegeetikett im Kleldungsstuck Waschtemperatur maximal 40°C. Geringe mechanische Aufbereitung.
Spulgang bei progressiv abnehmenden Temperaturen. Reduziertem Schleudergang. Chlorbleichen nicht
maglich. Bugeln bei Hochsttemperatur von 110°C. Dampfbehandlungen sind riskant. Keine Trockenreinigung.
Nicht mit Losungsmitteln reinigen. Nicht im Waschetrockner mit Drehtrommel trocknen. Nicht vorweichen.
Weder stark alkalische Fleckenentfernungsmittel, Waschmittel auf Lésungsmittelbasis oder Mikroemulsionen
noch Bleichmittel verwenden.

ANMERKUNG: Die abtrennbaren Arme der Weste FREEWAY HV / FREEWAY sollten separat gewaschen
werden.

Dieses Kleidungsstiick muss obligatorisch unter Einhaltung der werksinternen Richtlinien, der geltenden
Gesetzgebung und den Umweltvorgaben entsorgt werden. Die Anzahl der maximalen Reinigungszyklen ist
nicht ausschlaggebend fir die Lebensdauer des Kleidungsstiicks. Die Lebensdauer ist ebenfalls abhéngig
von der Nutzung, den Lagerbedingungen usw.Bei der Angabe zur Lebensdauer handelt es sich einzig um
einen Richtwert. Sie ist abhéngig von der ordnungsgemaRen Verwendung des Produkts. Die folgenden
Faktoren kénnen zu starken Schwankungen dieses Wertes fiihren:

- Nicht emgehaltene Anweisungen des Herstellers hinsichtlich Transport, Aufbewahrung und Verwendung
- ,Aggressives* Arbeitsumfeld: maritimes oder chemisches Umfeld, sehr hohe Temperaturen, scharfe
Kanten..

- Besonders intensive Nutzung.

- Die Uberschreitung der maximalen Anzahl an Reinigungszyklen

Achtung: bestimmte Extrembedingungen konnen die Lebensdauer auf nur einige Tage reduzieren.
Leistungswerte:Entspricht den Anforderungen der EU-Richtline 89/686 hinsichtlich Ergonomie,
Vertraglichkeit, Tragekomfort, Beliiftung und den Europédischen Normen EN340:2003 &

EN471:2003/A1 :2007 (2,2), fir Warnkleidung und Schutzbekleidung fiir den Beruf.
R’\élgg'g:':z Material Farbe EN471
FREEWAY HV Fluoreszierendes Material aus @ X
(FREEWAY) 100 % Polyester Gelb / Y
Weste Kontrast Material 65% Marineblau
(FREEWHVJA Polyester / 35% Baumwolle & EN471:2003/A1 :2007
FREEWHVOR) Futter 100 % Polyester Orange / X : Bekleidungsklasse (1-3)
Retroreflektierende Streifen Marineblau Y: Leistungsklasse des
(Mto 2XL) aus Reflektormaterials (1-2)
(siehe Tabelle Leistungswerte)

ROBOCZA ODZIEZ OSTRZEGAWCZA
zgodna z zasadniczymi wymaganiami Dyrektywy 89/686/ EWG
oraz z wymaganiami og6linymi norm essentielles de la Directive 89/686/CEE
et aux e)ﬂgences générales de la norme EN340 :2003 & EN471:2003/A1 :2007
Instrukcje obstugi:Robocza odziez ostrzegawcza pozwalajgca by¢ doskonale widocznym zaréwno w
dzien jak i w nocy w Swietle reflektorow samochodowych.
Ograniczenia uzytkowania:Nie uzywaC poza zakresem uzytkowania okreslonym w powyzszych
instrukcjach obstugi. Przed zalozeniem odziezy nalezy sprawdzi¢, czy nie jest brudna lub zuzyta, poniewaz
mogtoby to spowodowac spadek jej skutecznosci. Nalezy upewnic sie, ze szara taSma odblaskowa znajduje
si¢ na zewnatrz odziezy a nastepnie zapig¢ odziez aby tasma byla widoczna na catej swej diugosci. Nie
zaktadac zadnych dodatkéw mogacych ograniczy¢ jej powierzchnig. Odziez nie zawiera substancji znanych
jako kancerogenne lub toksyczne ani mogace wywotywac alergie u os6b wrazliwych. NAPRAWA: odziez
SOI nie moze by¢ naprawiana w inny sposob niz zaleca producent oraz, jesli naprawa jest dozwolona,
moze ja przeprowadzi¢ wylacznie specjalistyczna firma.Jezeli materiat ochronny jest uszkodzony, odziez
nalezy wyrzuci¢.
Instrukcje sktadowania:Sktadowaé w oryginalnych opakowaniach, chroni¢ przed $wiattem i wilgocia.
Instrukcje czyszczenia / konserwacji / utylizacji: Pra¢ na lewej stronie, wysuszy¢ natychmiast po praniu.
Pranie w pralce Maksymalna, dopuszczalna liczba pran jest podana na etykiecie ubrania. Temperatura
prania maksymalnie 40 °C. Czyszczenie mechaniczne w ograniczonym zakresie. Plukanie w temperaturze
stopniowo malejacej. Minimalne wirowanie. Nie chlorowac. Prasowanie przy maksymalnej temperaturze
stopy zelazka 110°C. Stosowanie pary wiaze sie z ryzykiem. Nie czysci¢ na sucho. Nie odplamia¢ przy
pomocy rozpuszczalnikéw. nie suszy¢ w suszarce z obrotowym bgbnem. Nie namacza¢. Nie uzywac
odplamiaczy o duzej alkalicznosci, detergentéw na bazie rozpuszczalnikéw, mikroemulsji lub $rodkéw
wybielajacych.
UWAGA! Odpinane rekawy kamizelki FREEWAY HV/ FREEWAY powinny by¢ prane oddzielnie.
Odziez powinna byC utylizowana zgodnie z procedurami obowigzujacymi w zaktadzie, obowigzujacymi
przepisami i wytycznymi zwigzanymi z ochrong Srodowiska. Maksymalna liczba cykli roboczych nie jest
decydujacym wyznacznikiem konca okresu eksploatacji odziezy. Trwatos¢ zalezy rowniez od warunkow
uzytkowania i przechowywania oraz innych czynnikow.Trwato$¢ podano przyktadowo, a zalezy ona od
wiasciwego uzywania produktu. Podana trwato$¢ posiada charakter orientacyjny. Nastgpujace czynniki
moga silnie na nig wptywaé:
- Nieprzestrzeganie instrukcji producenta w zakresie transportu, przechowywania oraz uzytkowania
k ,,Agrgsywne Srodowisko pracy: $rodowisko morskie, chemiczne, ekstremalne temperatury, tngce
rawedzie
- Wyjatkowo agresywne uzytkowanie.
- Przekroczenie maksymalnej liczby cykléw mycia.
Uwaga: w niektérych ekstremalnych warunkach trwato$¢ produktu moze zosta¢ skrécona do kilku dni.
Parametry:Wyr6b zgodny z wymaganiami dyrektywy europejskiej 89/686, zwlaszcza w zakresie ergonomii,
nieszkodliwosci, komfortu, napowietrzania | elastycznosci oraz z normami europejskimi EN340:2003 &
EN471:2003/A1 :2007 (2,2), odziez ostrzegawcza o intensywnej widzialnosci do uzytku zawodowego.

e Skiad Kolor EN4TL
FREEWAY HV ) . X
(FREEWAY) Material fluorescencyjny
Kamizelka 100% poliester Z6hy 1 Y
Material odblaskowy 65% Granatowy & " .
(FREEWHVIA poliester / 35% bawetna Pomaranficzowy / . EN471'20.03/A1 12007
FREEWHVOR) Podszewka 100% poliester Granatowy X: Klasa odziezy (od 1 do 3)
Paski odhlas‘llgwe Y: Poziom wytrzymatosci materiatu
(Mto 2XL) odblaskowego (od 1 do 2)
(Patrz tabela odpornosci)

E L ENAYMATA EPTAZIAZ YWHAHZ EYKPINEIAZ
GUPQWVO PE TIG BACIKEG ATIAITNOEIG TNG Odnyiag 89/686/EOK

KOl TIG YEVIKEG OTIOITAOEIG TOU TIPOTUTIOU EN340 :2003 & EN471:2003/A1 :2007
03nyiec xpriong:’Ev3upa epyaciog YNNG EVKPIVEIRG TTOU ETUTPETIEN VOl EiVaI KAVEIG GpIoTa 0paTog, NUEPT
QI VUXTQ, PE QWTIOHO OTIO PWTA TIOPEIAG OUTOKIVATOU OE EEWTEPIKG XOPO.
‘Opia Xprong:Na XpnolpoTIoIEital Vo eviog Tou TTAAIGIOU XPronG TIOL OpieTal OTIC, TIOPAKATW 0dnyieg
xPnane. Mpiv popeoete 1o évdupa, BeBaiwBEite OTI dev eival OUTE BPWUIKO OUTE PBAPHEVO, BIOTI KATI TETOIO
60 TTIPOKAAOUCE PIEiOON TG ATIOTEAECHATIKOTNTAG ToV. BePainBeite 0T N yKPiZa avVTOVOKAAGTIKY Awpida
€ival TOTOBETPEVN OTNY EEWTEPIKN O TOL EVEUHOTOC KAl KAEIOTE TO POUXO ET0I WOTE VO UTIAPEE! Hia
ouVéxela a'auTv. To Evdupa 3ev TIPETIEN va QEPEI Kapia TIPOGBIKN, N oTToia B PTIOPOVCE VO PEIWTE! TNV
0paTH ETUPAVEIT TOU, TO EVBUHE AUTO BEV TIEPIEXE OUTIEC VWWOTEC (C KADKIVOVOVEC. 1 TOEIKEC. 1 OTTOTTTEC
via TV TIoOKANon aAAeoviac oe evaioBnta droua. EMIAIOPOQIH: Ta nolxa M.A.IM. Sev TIOETIEl VA LoICTAVTAL
£TIBI000MOEIC EKTAC TV TIDOBAETIOUEVWV OTIO TOV KUIGGKSUC(OTI] Kol e(pocov cum:c gival syKEKplu}JE\)ec T(pET(El
VO EKTEAOUVTAL OTTO VAV ETTAYYEMIOTIKO 0pyaviopd. Edv 10 LAIKO Tipoataciog éxel UTTOOTE! BAARN, BAATE TO
£vdupa 0T ATTOPPIPHOTA.
O3nyieq aTOBrKELONG:ATIOBIKEUON 0TV APXIKF CUOKELATID, Yo TPOCTACIK ATIO TO YWG Kal ATt6 TV
vypaoaia.
03nyieg kaBapiopoL / Tuvtipnon / EEGAen : MAOCIHO artd TV avaTtodn, OTEYVWHE AUECWE HETE TO
TIAOG1MO. MADGIHO GTO TIALVTAPIO. BA. LEYIOTO ETUTPETITO PIBUO TTAUCILATLV GTNV ETIKETA JIE TO CLOTATIKG
Tou evdupaTog Méylotn Beppokpaaia Thuang 40°C. Meiwpévn HNXavikn TpIPA KATd To TAVCIHO. EKTTAUOT
G€ |10 TIPOOBEVTIKG WEOVLEVN BeppoKpasia. Melwpévo oTipiuo, Anuyopauswl n XAwpivn. Zidépwpa oe
péyiotn Beppokpacia 110°C. H emegepyaocia pe atpd mapoucidler Kivduvoug. Oxi oTeyvo kabdpiopa. Mn
Byalete toug Aekédeq pe SIONUTIKG. Not pnv OTEYVAOCEI O OTEYVWTNPIA HOMIQV [E TIEPITTPEPOHEVO
qurmvo No pnv pouvAidZetal Tipiv. M) XpNGOIHOTIOIEITE TPOIOVTA e LYNAY OAKONIKOTNT, OTIOPPUTIAVTIKG
HeE BAan SIAAVTIKA 1] ETUQYAVEIOSPACTIKEG OUGIES, OUTE AEUKAVTIKE,
ZHMEIQZH: Ta amooTwpeva Javikia Tou yIAékou FREEWAY HV/ FREEWAY TIPETIEL VO TIAEVOVTOIL KOTA
TpoTiuNoN EEXWPIOTA.
MET& TV TEAKT) Xpriom, To poUXO QUTO TIPETIEI VO KOTAOTPEPETAI CUHPWVO HE TIG EOWTEPIKEG SladIKaaieg
EYKATAOTOONG, TV 10XU0VCT VOHOBEGI KOl TOUG TIEPIOPICOUG O OXEOM pE TO TIEPIBEAOY. O péyloTog
apIBloG KOKAWY ouvtrpnarng dev eival 0 KaBOPICTIKOG TIPAyovTaG TG dIAPKEIag {wrig Tou evduuaTog. H
Blapkela {wng EEAPTATaI ETLIONG ATIO TN XPAiON, TIG GUVBRAKEG ATTOBNKELONG, KATL...H Sidpkela {wng Sivetal
EVDEIKTIKG, KOl EZ0PTATAN T TNV KAAR XPHOT TOU TtPoI6VTOC. Ot KATWBI TTaPAyOVTE UTTOPET va KupaivovTal
EUPEWC;
- Mn TUOTH THPNON TwV 03NYIGVY TOL KOTAOKELACTT O 6,Tl APOPA TN PETAPOPE, TV ATIOBIKELON KOl TN

xprjon
- «Avtig00» TiepIBEAOY epyaciag: @aNdoota, XNHIKA, aTHOCPaIPT, OKPaieq BEPHOKPAGIES, KOPTEPEG
OKPEG ...

- I3waitepa evotikr xprion.

- H umtépPacn Tou pEYICTOL apIBOL TwV KOKAWV TIAUGIHATOG,

Mpogoxn: OpICHEVES aKPaiEC GUVBNKEG UTIOPODOV VO HEIGGOLY TN SIAPKEIN {Wr)G OF HEPIKES NUEPEC.
ETUBO0EIC Z0pQWVE [ TIC Baoikég anaitioelg TG Eupwrtdikic Odnyiag 89/686, 13iwg 6aov agopd v
€pyovoplia, TV pn ETIKIVELVOTNTA, TV GVEDT), TOV AEPICHO KOl TN HOAAKOTNTA, KABWG Kal UE Ta EVpWTTaika
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C PRACOVNI SIGNALIZACNI ODEVY
S v souladu s hlavnimi poZzadavky smérnice 89/686/EHS
a s obecnymi pozadavky normy essentielles de la Directive 89/686/CEE
et aux exigences générales de la norme EN340 :2003 & EN471:2003/A1 :2007

Navod k pouziti:Pracovni signalizatni odév, ktery umoZfiuje, abyste byli venku perfektné viditelni ve svétle
reflektorl jak ve dne, tak v noci.

Omezeni pouZiti: Nepouzwe]te k jingm ugeltim, nez jak je uvedeno v navodu k pouziti vySe. Pfed tim, nez
si tento odév oblecete, zkontrolujte, zda neni Spinavy €i obnoSeny, to by vedlo ke snizeni jeho Gginnosti,
Ujistéte se, Ze je Sedy reflexni pas na vnéjsi strané odévu poté odév zapnéte, aby byl pruh souvisly. Nesmi
naném byt nic, co by mohlo zmensit jeho viditelny povrch. Tento odév neobsahuje znamé latky zplisobuijici
rakovinu, Jedovate latky ani latky, které by mohly citlivym osobam zpiisobit alergie. OPRAVY: Ochranné
odévy nesmi byt opravovany kromé piipadd doporucenych vyrobcem. Pokud jsou povoleny, musi byt
provadény profesionalni organizaci.Pokud je ochranny odév poskozen, vyhodte jej.

Pokyny pro skladovani:Skladujte v pivodnim baleni chranéném pred svétlem a vihkosti.

Pokyny pro &isténi / adrzbu / likvidaci:

Perte naruby, po vyprani nechte ihned schnout. Lze prat v pracce Maximalni povoleny poCet prani najdete
na etiketé slozeni odévu. Maximalni teplota prani 40°C. Pfi omezeném mechanickém zpracovani. Pouzijte
program méachani s postupné snizovanou teplotou. Omezené zdimani. Chlorovani vylou¢eno. Zehleni pfi
maximalni teploté Zehlici plochy Zehlicky 110°C. OSetreni parou predstavuie riziko. Neprovadéjte chemické
¢gisténi. Skvrny neodstranujte pomoci rozpoustédel. Nesuste v susi¢ce s rotaénim bubnem. Pfed pranim
nenamacejte. Nepouzivejte odstrariovace skvin o vysoke alkalité, detergenty na bazi rozpoustédel nebo
mikroemulzi, ani bélici €inidla. POZNAMKA: Odnimatelné rukavy vesty FREEWAY HV / FREEWAY se maji
prat pokud mozno oddélené.

Tento odév musi byt povinné zlikvidovan pfi sou¢asném dodrzeni internich postupl zafizeni, platné legislativy
a omezeni vazanych na zivotnj prostiedi. Maximalni pocet cyklu Cisténi a udrzby neni ]edlnym urcujicim
faktorem pro Zivotnost odévu. Zivotnost vyrobku zavisi také na zplsobu pouzivani, podminkach skladovani
adaldich faktorech.Ud&vana Zivotnost ma orientadni charakter azavisi na spravném zachazeni
s produktem. Silny vliv na dobu Zivotnosti maji nasledujici faktory:

- Nedodrzovani pokyni ohledné prepravy, skiadovani a pouzivani;

- Vlivy ,agresivniho” pracovniho prostiedi: mofské ovzdusi, vyskyt chemickych latek, extrémni teploty,
prekazky s ostrymi hranami atd.;

- Obzvl&sté intenzivni pouzivani;

- Prekro€eni maximalniho povoleného poctu prani.

Upozornéni: Za urcitych extrémnich podminek méize dojit ke zkraceni Zivotnosti na nékolik dni.
Vlastnosti:Spliiuje poZadavky evropské smérnice 89/686, zejména ohledné stfihového feSeni,
neskodnosti, pohodli, prodySnosti a mékkosti, a evropskych norem EN340:2003 & EN471:2003/A1 :2007

NAPOMENA : Skidivi rukavi sa prsluka FREEWAY HV /FREEWAY bi se morali prati zasebno.
Ovu odjecu obavezno treba zbrinuti poStujuci interne postupke instalacije, vazece zakonske propise i zahtjeve
vezane uz okolis. Maksimalan broj ciklusa odrzavanja nije faktor koji odreduje vijek trajanja odjece. Vijek
trajanja ovisi i 0 uporabi, uvjetima skladistenja itd. Vijek trajanja naveden je samo kao okvirna vrijednost i
ovisi 0 dobroj uporabi proizvoda. Na vijek trajanja mogu znatno utjecati sliedeci faktori:
- Nepostivanje uputa proizvodaca $to se tice transporta, skladistenja i koristenja

- "Agresivna” radna okolina: morska, kemijska atmosfera, ekstremne temperature, otri bridovi ..
- Posebno intenzivno koristenje.
- Prekoracenje maksimalnog broja ciklusa pranja.
Pozor: neki ekstremni uvjeti mogu smanijiti vijek trajanja na nekoliko dana.
Performanse:Odgovaraju zahtjevima Direktive EU 89/686/CEE, prema_zahtjevima o neskodljivosti i
ergonomicnosti, udobnosti, prozra€ivanju i meko¢i i europskim normama. EN13688:2013 i EN340:2003 &
EN471:2003/A1 :2007 (2,2), za odjecu za signalizaciju visoke vidljivosti za profesionalnu uporabu.

Model :
Referenca Sastav Boja EN471
- - X
FREEWAY HV Reflektirajuci materijal Y
(FREEWAY) 100% poliester Juta/

Prsluk Materijal u razlicitim Tamnoplava & -2003/A1 :200
(FREEWHVJA bojama 65% poliester / Naranéasta / XE'N}?IQ;\ od'eéAel(i do73)
FREEWHVOR) Podst:\?;/?lgg’l;u];léliester Tamnoplava Y: Razina pJerformansi

M to 2XL, Autoreflektirajuce trake reflektirajucih tvari (1 do 2)
( ) ! (Vidi tabelu performansi)

S L SIGNALIZACIISKA OBLACILA
Ustrezajo zahtevam Direktive 89/686/ EGS
in splosnim zahtevam norme essentielles de la Directive 89/686/CEE
et aux exigences générales de la norme EN340 :2003 & EN471:2003/A1 :2007

Navodila za uporabo :Oblacila za signalizacijo omogoc¢ajo popolno vidnost podnevi in pono¢i pri osvetlitvi
z zunanjo osvetlitvijo.
Omejitve pri uporabiNe uporabljati zunaj podroc¢ja uporabe, definiranega v navodilih. Preden ta oblacila
oblecete, preverite, da niso umazana ali uporabljana, ker se s tem zmanjsa njihova ucinkovitost. Preverite,
ali je na zunaniji strani oblagil names¢en siv reflektirajoci trak. Ne nosite ni¢esar, kar bi utegnilo zmanjati
vidno reflektirajo€o povrsino. Ta predmet ne vsebuje snovi, za katera ie uaotovlieno kanceroaeno ali
toksi¢no delovanie ali ki bi povzrocale aleraiia ori ob&utliivih osebah. POPRAVILA: oblagil za osebno zasgito
ni dovolieno popravljati, razen v skladu s priporo€ili proizvajalca, dovoliena popravila pa mora izvajati strokovno
usposobljen or%an Ce je zaScitni material poSkodovan, ne uporabljajte teh zascitnih oblacil.
Navodila za shranjevanje in skladiscenje :
Oblacila hranite v originalni embalaZi in jih ne izpostavljajte sonéni svetlobi in viagi.
Navodila za €iS€enje in odrzavanje : Perte na opagnej strane, suste okamzite po vyprani. MoZe sa prat v
pracke. Pocet povolenych prani najdete na popisnom stitku obleenia. Maximélna teplota pri prani 40°C. Jemné
mechanick¢ Cistenie. Oplachovanie pri postupne chladnicej vode. Mieme odstredenie. Chlérovanie je
zakazané. Zehlenie pri maximélnej teplote zehliacej plochy Zehlicky 110°C. Pri Cisteni parou hrozi riziko. Nesmie
sa chemicky Cistit. Skvrny neodstranovat riedidlami. Nesusit v bubnovej otaCacej susicke bielizne Neméacat
vopred. Nepouzivajte velmi zasadité Cistiace prostriedky, Cistiace prostriedky na béaze rozpustadiel alebo
mikroemulzii, ani bieliace prostriedky.
POZNAMKA: Odopinatelné rukavy vesty FREEWAY HV/FREEWAY sa musia podla moZnosti prat zvIast.
Po vsaki uporabi morate oblacila odstraniti in_ocistiti v skladu s predpisanim postopkom za uporabo in
zakonodajo v zvezi z varstvom okolja. Najvecje Stevilo vzdrzevalnih ciklusu ni odloCilen dejavnik v Zivijenjski
dobi izdelka. Zivljenje je odvisno tudi od uporabe, pogojev skladis¢enja, in sl .. . Zivljenjska doba je navedena
kot vodilo in je odvisna od pravilne uporabe izdelka. Naslednji dejavniki so lahko zelo razlini:
- Neskladnost z navodlll prmzvajalca za promet, skladi$¢enje in uporabo
- Delovno okolje je"agresivno” , morsko okolje, kemikalije, temperaturni ekstremi, ostri robovi ..
- Zelo intenzivna uporaba.
- Prekoracenje najvecjega Stevila ciklusov pranja.
Opozorilo: ekstremni pogoji lahko skrajSajo Zivljenjsko dobo izdelka na nekaj dni.
Performanse:Odgovarjajo = zahtevam Direkiive EU 89/686/CEE, zahtevam o neSkodljivosti in
ergonomi¢nosti, udobnosti, prezraevanju in mehkobi in evropskim normam EN340:2003 &
EN471:2003/A1 :2007 (2,2), za signalizacijska oblacila visoke vidnosti za profesionalno uporaba

2,2), signalizatni odévy o vysoké viditelnosti pro profesionalni pouZiti.
Re'\;l:rceleenlce Slozeni Barva EN471
FREEWAY HV " X
(FREEWAY) Fluorescentni latka Y
Vesta 100 % polyester Zluta /
Kontrastni latka 65% Namornicka modré & . .
I(:':QREEEI%I\\;Y-:-\I/\S]RA) polyester / 35% bavina Oranzova- EN -?]é' '20(? v3 /A11.2q037
Podsivka:100 % Namornicka modra : Tfida odévu (1 az 3).
polyester Reflexni pasy Y: Kvalitativni tfida reflexniho
(M to 2XL) materidlu (1 aZ 2)
(Viz tabulka vlastnosti)

R O ARTICOLE DE IMBRACAMINTE DE SEMNALIZARE
conforme cu exigentele esentiale ale Directivei 89/686/CEE
si cu exigentele generale ale standardelor essentielles de la Directive 89/686/CEE
et aux exigences générales de la norme EN340 :2003 & EN471:2003/A1 :2007
Instructiuni de utilizare:Articol de imbracaminte de semnalizare, care permite sa fie vazut perfect atat
ziua cat si noaptea n lumina farurilor, la exterior.
Limite de utilizare:A nu se utiliza in afara domeniului de utilizare definit in instructjunile de utilizare de mai
sus. Inainte de a imbrdca acest articol de imbracaminte, asigurati-v ca nu este nici murdar, nici uzat,
deoarece acest lucru ar duce la o scadere a eficacitatii ui. Asigurati-va ca banda retro- -reflectorizanta gri
este pozitionatd la exteriorul articolului de imbracaminte. El nu trebuie sd prezinte niciun aditiv care ar putea
sé-i reducd suprafata vizibild. Acest articol de Tmbrécaminte nu contine substante cunoscute a fi
cancerigene, toxice sau susceptibile de a provoca alergii persoanelor sensibile. REPARATIE:
Imbracamintea EPI trebuie sa fie reparati numai in conformitate cu recomandarile producétorului, iar atunci
cand reparatia este autorizata, aceasta trebuie efectuata numai de catre o organizatie profesionald.Daca
materialul de protectie este deteriorat, aruncati articolul de Tmbr&caminte la gunoi.
Instructiuni de stocare:A se stoca in ambalajul original, ferit de lumina si de umezeala.
Instructiuni de curatare / intretinere / scoaterea din uz: A se spéla pe dos, a se usca imediat dupa
spalare. A se spéla la masind. Pentru numarul maxim de spalari autorizat, a se vedea eticheta referitoare
la compozitia articolului de imbracaminte. Temperatura de spélare 40°C maxim. Tratament mecanic redus.
Clatire la temperaturd descrescdtoare in mod progresiv. Stoarcere redusd. A nu se albi cu clor. Pentru
célcare, temperatura talpii fierului de célcat trebuie sa fie de maximum 110°C. Tratamentul cu aburi prezintd
riscuri. A nu se curata chimic. A nu se folosi solventi. A nu se usca in uscétor de rufe cu tambur rotativ. A
nu se l&sa la inmuiat in prealabil. A nu se utiliza produse de scos petele cu alcalinitate ridicata, detergenti
pe bazé de solventi sau microemulsii, nici inalbitori.
NOTA: Manecile detasabile ale vestei FREEWAY HV / FREEWAY trebuie spalate de preferinta separat.
Acest articol de mbrécaminte trebuie obligatoriu scos din uz respectandu-se procedurile interne ale
instalatiei, legislatia in vigoare si constrangerile legate de mediu. Numarul maxim de cicluri de ntretinere
nu este factorul decisiv in ceea ce priveste durata de viata a articolului de imbrécaminte. Durata de viata
depinde de asemenea de utilizare, de conditille de depozitare, etc..Durata de viata este data doar pentru
informare si depinde de utilizarea corectd a produsului. Urmatorii factori pot determina schimbari
semnificative ale duratei de viata:
- Nerespectarea instructjunilor producatorulm cu privire la transport, depozitare si utilizare
- Mediu de lucru «agresiv»: atmosfera marind, chimicd, temperaturi extreme, margini ascutite...
- Utilizare extrem de intensa.
- Depasirea numarului maxim de cicluri de spalare.
Atentie: anumite conditii extreme poate reduce durata de viatd pana la cateva zile.
Performante:Conform cu exigentele directivei europene 89/686, in special cu privire la ergonomie,
inocuitate, confort, aerisire si suplete, si cu standardele europene EN13688:2013 si EN 1SO 20471:2013,

articol de imbrécaminte de semnalizare de mare vizibilitate pentru utilizare profesionala.
Rgfg(r’iﬁlga Compozitie Culoare EN471
FREEWAY HV Material fluorescent @ X
(FREEWAY) 100% poliester Y
Vestid Material contrastant Galben /
(FREEWHVJA 65% poliester / 35% Bleumarin & EN471:2003/A1 :2007
FREEWHVOR) bumbac Portocaliu / X : Clasa articolului de imbracaminte
Dublura 100% Bleumarin (1la3)
poliester Benzi Y: Nivelul de performanta al materiei
(Mo 20 refroreflectorizante retroreflectorizante (1 la 2)
A se vedea tabelul pentru performante)

MUNKA JOL LATHATOSAGI RUHAZAT
megfelel a 89/686/EGK iranyelv alapvetd kovetelményeinek és
essentielles de la Directive 89/686/CEE
et aux exigences générales de la norme EN340 :2003, valamint
az EN471:2003/A1 :2007 szabvanyok altalanos kovetelményeinek

Hasznélati Gtmutaté:Munka jol lathatésagi ruhézat tokéletes lathatésagot nydijt nappal, igy mint éjjel a
kultéri fényszérok fényében.
Hasznalati korlatok:Az utmutatéban rdgzitett hasznalati tertileteken kivili hasznalat tilos. A ruhazat
felvétele el6tt ellendrizze, hogy ne legyen sem piszkos, sem hasznalt, mert ezek a tényezék csokkenthetik
a ruhdzat altal biztositott védelmi szintet. Gy6z6djon meg, hogy a sziirke fényvisszaverd csik a ruhazat
kiils6 részén taldlhat6. Semmilyen egyéb betoldas (anyag) nem lehet rajta, mely csokkentheti a lathatd
felliletet. A ruhdzat nem tartalmaz ismert 6sszetevét, mely rakkeltd, toxikus hatasu lenne vagy, mely arra
érzékeny embereknél allergias tiineteket valtana ki. JAVITAS: Az EVE ruhdzat nem javithaté a gyarté
ajanlasai nélkul, jovahagyas mellett szakmai szervezet felugyeletével. Amennyiben a védé anyag
megseérult, a ruhazatot ki kell cserélni.
Tarolasi dtmutat6:Eredeti csomagolasban, fényvédett és nedvességtsl mentes helyen.
Tisztitasi / Karbantartasi / Selejtezési Gtmutatd: Mossa kiforditva, mosas utan rogton szaritsa meg. Gépi
mosas. A mosasok maximum engedélyezett szamat lasd a ruhazat belsd anyagosszetételi cimkéjén.
Mosas maximum 40°C-on. Csokkentett mechanikai kezelés. Oblités folyamatosan csokkend
hémérsékleten, Csokkentett centrifugalas. Klérozas tilos. Vasalas maximum 110°C-on. G6z6Ini kockazatos.
Tilos a szaraz tisztitas. Oldészeres folteltavoltias tilos. Forgédobozos szaritéban nem széarithatd. Aztatas
nem sziikséges. Nagyon ligos folteltavolitok, oldészer alapt vagy mikroemulzids tisztitoszerek, fehéritd
hasznélata tilos.
MEGJEGYZES : A FREEWAY HV /FREEWAY mellény levehet6 ujjait ajanlott kilon mosni.
A ruhdzatot kotelez6en le kell selejtezni a belsé hasznélatbavételi eljarasnak, az érvényben Iévé
szabalyozasnak és a kornyezeti korlatozasoknak megfelel6en.
A karbantartasi ciklus maximum szama nem meghataroz6 tényez6je a ruhazat élettartamanak. Az
élettartam fiigg a hasznalattdl, a tarolasi feltételektdl is stb.Az élettartam jelzésértékd, és a termék helyes
hasznélatatél fiigg. Az alabbi lenyezok erBsen befolyasolhatjak:
- A gyart6i utasitasok be nem tartasa a szallitas, a tarolas és a hasznalat esetén
- « Agressziv» munkakomyezet: tengeri, vegyi kornyezet extrém hémérsékletek, vagoé szélek, stb.
- Kiiléndsen intenziv hasznalat.
- A mosasi ciklusok maximum szamanak tdllépése.
Figyelem: bizonyos extrém korulmények néhany napra csokkenthetik az élettartamot.
Veédelmi szintek:A termék megfelel a 89/686 eurdpai iranyelv kdvetelményeinek, tébbek koz6tt ergonémiai,
artalmatlansagi, kényelmi, szell6zési és rugalmassagi szempontokbdl, valamint az EN340:2003 &
EN471:2003/A1 :2007 (2,2), eur6pai szabvéanyoknak, j6l lathatdéségi ruhazat szakmai hasznalatra.

n
TpoTuTIa EN340:2003 & EN471:2003/A1:2007 (2,2), TIOU O@QOPOVV €VSVHATA CHHAVONG QLENUEVNG
0paATOTNTOG VIO ETTAYYEAUATIKY XProN

Cmﬁgﬁgm Osszetétel Szin EN471
FREEWAY HV - X
(FREEWAY) Fluoreszkalé anyag
Mellény 100% poliészter Sarga / Y
(FREEWHVJIA Ellentétes anyag 65% Tengerészkék & EN471:2003/A1 :2007
EREEWHVOR! poliészter / 35% pamut Narancssarga- X : A ruh&zat osztalyozasa
) Bélés 100% poliészter Tengerészkék (1-t61 3-ig)
fényvisszaverd csikok. Y : Fényvisszaver6 anyag
(Mto 2XL) védelmi szintje (161 2-ig)
(Lasd védelmi szintek tablazat)

R e’?:riillc a Sestava Barva EN471
FREEWAY HV " . X
(FREEWAY) Flourescentni material v
Telovnik 100% polies_ter Rumena /
(FREEWHVJA K ooy | Oroamer EN471:2003/A1 :2007
FREEWHVOR) Podloga 100% poliester Modra X: _razred oblacil (1 do 3)
Avtoreflektirajoci Y: Rayen_ perfor_mans
(M to 2XL) reflektirajo¢ih snovi (1 do 2)
(Glej tabelo s performansami)
ARBETSREFLEXKLADER

SV Uppfyller huvudkraven i direktiv 89/686/EEG

och allménna kraven i standard essentielles de la Directive 89/686/CEE

et aux exigences générales de la norme EN340 :2003 & EN471:2003/A1 :2007

Anvandning:Arbetsreflexklader ger perfekt skydd utomhus bade dag och natt i fordonsbelysning.
Begransningar:Endast for avsett anvandningsomrade enligt instruktionerna ovan. Kontrollera fore
anvandning att plagget inte ar slitet eller smutsigt for att undvika férsamrat skydd. Kontrollera att det gra
reflexbandet sitter pa plaggets utsida. Far ej utrustas med nigot som minskar den synliga ytan. Plagget
innehaller inaa &mnen som klassas som cancerkramkallande. aiftiaa eller alleraiframkallande for kansliaa
personer. REPARATION: Den personliaa fallskvddskladseln f&r inte aenoma& néara reparationer annat an pa
tillverkarens inrdan. De reparationer som tilldts maste utforas av en professionell part. Om skyddsmaterialet
ar skadat ska plagget kastas.
Forvaring:Forvaras i orginalférpackningen skyddad mot ljus och fukt.
Rengoringsinstruktioner / Skotsel / bortskaffande : Tvattas med insidan utét, torka omedelbart efter
tvatt. Tvattas i maskin. Se plaggets etikett tor tillatet antal tvattar. Tvattas vid maximalt 40°C maximum. Lag
mekanisk behandling. Skoljning p& en temperatur som minskar gradvist. Mindre centrifugering. Klorering
uteslutas. For ej kloreras. Max 110°C stryktemperatur. Angbehandling utgdr risker. Ingen kemtvatt. Anvéand
inte l6sningsmedel. Far ej torkas i torktumlare. Far ej fortvattas. Anvénd ej flackborttagningsmedel med hég
alkaliskhet, blekmedel, tvatt- eller rengéringsmedel med I6sningsmedel eller mikroemulsioner.
OBS FREEWAY HV JFREEWAY: véstens borttagbara &rmar ska helst tvattas separat.
Detta plagg maste kastas i enlighet med anlaggningens interna forfaranden, lagstiftningen i kraft och
begréansningar med avseende pa miljon. Det maximala antalet underhallscykler ar inte avgorande for
plaggets liviangd. Denna beror ocks& pa anvéandning, férvaringsforhallanden, etc... Livslangden anges
upplysningsvis, och forutsatter en korrekt anvandning av produkten. Och kan variera beroende pa:
- Underlatenhet att folja tillverkarens instruktioner om transport, forvaring och anvéndning
ressiva" arbetsmiljder: havsomraden, kemiska miljéer, extrema temperaturer, skarpa kanter..
- Sars ilt intensiv anvandning.
- Fler tvattar &n det indikerade maximala antalet.
Varning: Vissa extrema férhallanden kan minska livslangden till endast ndgra dagar.
Prestanda:Uppfyller kraven i det europeiska direktivet 89/686 angaende ergonomi, sékerhet, bekvamlighet,
ventilation och mjukhet samt europeisk standard EN340:2003 & EN471:2003/A1 :2007 (2,2), reflexklader med
hdg synlighet for yrkesbruk.

Rzlfcﬁgus Beskrivning Farg EN471

FREEWAY HV Fluorescerande material Q X

(FREE\fl[VaAY) 100 % polyester Qul / Y
(FREEWHVJA Konrastmateria 65% Marinbla & EN471:2003/A1 :2007
FREEWHVOR) R e o o bl VAR X: Kladklass (1 till 3)

e i L bl Y: Reflexprestanda (1 till 2)
(Mto 2XL) (Se prestandatabell)
(Voir tableau performances)

ARBEJDSADVARSELSBEKLADNING
i overensstemmelse med de vigtigste krav i Direktiv 89/686/ EQF
og de generelle krav i norm essentielles de la Directive 89/686/CEE
et aux exigences générales de la norme EN340 :2003 & EN471:2003/A1 :2007

Brugsanvisninger:Arbejdsadvarselsbeklzedning der ger det muligt at blive klart set om dagen savel som
om natten i lyset fra udvendige lygter.
Anvendelsesbegraensninger:Ma ikke anvendes uden for det anvendelsesomrade, der er defineret i
ovennaevnte brugsanvisninger. Fgr bekleedningen tages p&, skal det sikres, at den ikke er snavset eller
slidt, hvilket vil medfgre en mindsket effektivitet. Sgrg for, at det selvlysende gr& band er placeret uden pa
beklaednlngen Der md ikke beeres nogen form for lllsaelnlng, der kan reducere den synlige overflade.
Bekleedningen indeholder ikke substanser der er kendt som kreeftfremkaldende. aiftiae eller som vil kunne
fremkalde alleraiske reaktioner hos falsomme personer. REPARATION: PV-beklzednina ma ikke repareres
uden for anbefalingerne fra producenten, og nér det er tilladt, skal de udferes af et professionelt organ. Hvis
beskyttelsesmaterialet er beskadiget, skal beklaedningen kasseres.
Opbevaringsinstrukser:Opbevares i originalemballagen borte fra lys og fugt.
Renggrings/vedligeholdelses/bortskaffelsesvejledninger: Vaskes pa vrangen, tarres straks efter vask.
Maskinvask. For antallet af tilladt antal vask, se bekleedningens sammenseetningsetiket. Vasketemperatur
max. 40°C. Formindsket mekanisk behandllng Skylning ved progressivt faldende temperatur. Reduceret
centrifugering. M& ikke behandles med klor. Strygning ved en maksimumstemperatur pa strygejernets sl
pé 110°C. Dampbehandling udger en risiko. Kemisk rensning ma ikke anvendes. M4 ikke pietrenses med
oplgsningsmidler. Ma ikke torres i tarretumbler. M& ikke forvaskes. Anvend ikke rensemidler med hgj
alkaligrad, renggringsmidler pa basis_af oplgsningsmidler eller mikroemulsion, ej heller blegemidler.
BEM/ERK: De aftagelige eermer pA FREEWAY HV/FREEWAY vesten skal helst vaskes separat.
Denne beklaedning bortskaffes i henhold til anleeggets interne regler, geeldende lovgivning og under hensyn til
miljget. Det maksimale antal vedligeholdelsescyklusser er ikke en afgerende faktor for bekleedningens
levetid. Levetiden afhaenger ogsa af anvendelse, opbevaringsbetingelser osv. Levetiden er vejledende og
afhaenger af den korrekte anvendelse af roduktet. Folgende faktorer kan gere, at de varierer meget:

- Ikke-overholdelse af fabrikantens instrukser for transport, opbevaring og anvendelse
- "Aggressivt" arbejdsmiljg: Havmiljg, kemikalier, ekstreme temperaturer, skeerende kanter m.v.
- Seerlig intensiv anvendelse.
- Overskridelse af det maksimale antal vaskecyklusser.
Bemeerk: Visse ekstreme forhold kan reducere produktets levetid til no%le dage.
Ydelse:| overensstemmelse med kravene i europadirektiv 89/686, iseer hvad angar ergonomi, uskadelighed,
komfort, ventilering og bladhed, og europanormerne EN340:2003 & EN471:2003/A1 :2007 2.2,

advarselsbeklzedning med hgj synllghed til professionel brug.

Rer\él:r%enlce Sammenszetning Farve EN471

FREEWAY HV . X
(FREEWAY) Fluorescerende stof af 100% Y
Vest polyester (_3u| /
(FREEWHVJA Komrasgség/i(kif% plglyesterl Mgrrlﬁl“lsbelzél& EN471:2003/A1 :2007
FREEWHVOR) omu nge ¢ X : Bekleedningsklasse (1 til 3)
Foer 100% polyester Marinebla > )
Selvlysende band Y: Ydelsesniveau for det
(Mto 2XL) reflekterende materiale (1 til 2)
(Se ydelsestabel)

TYOVAROITUSVAATETUS

tayttaa direktiivin 89/686/ ETY oleelliset ja standardien

EN340 :2003 & EN471:2003/A1 :2007 yleiset vaatimukset
Sovellus:Tyovaroitusvaate, joka nakyy kaikissa valaistusolosuhteissa paivalla seka pimeassa
valonlahteen valaisemana.
Kayttorajoitukset:Ala kayta ylla annettuihin ohjeisiin nahden poikkeavilla kayttdalueilla. Lika ja
kuluneisuus saattavat heikentda vaatteen suojaustehoa. Varmista, etté vaatteen ulkopinnalla on
harmaa heijastinnauha. Vaatteen heijastinpintaa ei saa peittda. Vaatteessa ei ole kaytetty syopaa
aiheuttaviksi. mvrkvllisiksi tai herkille henkiléille alleraioita aiheuttaviksi tunnettuia aineita.
KORJAUS: Suoiavaatteisiin saa tehdd ainoastaan valmistajan ohjeiden mukaisia korjauksia.
Korjaukset on annettava ammattiorganisaation tehtavéksi.Jos suojamateriaali on vaurioitunut, poista
vaate kaytosta.
Varastointi:Varastointi alkuperaispakkauksessa valolta ja kosteudelta suojattuna.
Puhdistus / Hoito / Havittaminen: Pestava nurinpain kaannettyna, kuivaus valittdmasti pesun
jalkeen. Konepesu. Pesukertojen sallitu enimméismaara on ilmoitettu  vaatteen

KE’ETI%Q Z0vbeon Xpoua EN471

EREEWAY HV ®Bopilov LAIKO 100% X
(FREEWAY) TIoAvEaTEaC Kitpivo / @

TAéko Y)‘”;‘O w“,em”f36550:ﬂ/° ZKD()ppO Mk N
(FREEWHVJA TOAUEGT=PAQ & EN471:2003/A1 :2007
FREEWHVOR) faupaw Moptoxai / X: KMdon evabpatog (1 £ 3)

E"E")\aw"'.mw“ ZKoUPO MTAe Y : Enimedo amé300ng 10U
(M to 2XL) AVIWE&&’;?;;‘;‘;LPI&C QAVTOVOKAQGTIKOD LAIKOU (1 éw¢ 2)
(BA. Ttivaka e11800EwV)
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RADNA SIGNALIZACIJSKA ODJECA
Odgovaraju zahtjevima Direktive 89/686/CEE
| op¢im zahtjevima norme EN340 :2003 & EN471:2003/A1 :2007
Upute za upotrebu :Radna odjeca za signalizaciju omogucava savrsenu vidljivost tijekom dana i no¢i pod
svjetlod¢u vanjskog osvijetljenja.
Ogranicenja kod koristenjaNe koristite izvan svog podrucja upotrebe definiranog u uputama. Prije
oblacenja ove odjece provijerite nije li prijava ili koriStena, jer se time smanjuje njena djelotvornost. Provjerite
je li siva reflektirajuca traka postavijena s vanjske strane odjece nalazi na vanjskoj strani odjece i zakop€ati
prsluk. Ne nosite nita to bi moglo umanijiti vidljivu reflektirajucu povrsinu. Ovaj predmet ne sadrZi tvari koje
su poznate kao kancerogene, ili toksicne, ili podlozne izazivanju alergija kod osjetljivih osoba. JAVITAS: Az
EVE ruhazat nem javithato a gyarto ajanlasal nélkul, jovahagyas mellett szakmai szervezet felligyeletével.
Ako je zastitni materijal oStec¢en odlgzite i nemoijte nositi zastitnu odjecu.
Upute za Cuvanije i skladistenje :Cuvajte u originalnoj ambalaZi, daleko od sunéeve svjetlosti i vlage,
Upute za CiScenje / odrzavanje / zbrinjavanje: Prati sa unutarnje strane i odmah osusiti nakon pranja.
Pranje u stroju za pranje rublja. Broj dozvoljenih pranja, vidi naljepnicu o sastavu tkanine Temperatura
pranja 40°C maksimum. Umjerena mehanicka obrada,. Ispiranje na temperaturi koja se postepeno
smanjuje. Umjereno suSenje. Zabranjeno kloriranje. Glatanje na maksimalnoj temperaturi od 110°C.
Obrada parom predstavlja rizike. Ne Cistiti na suho. Ne skidati mrlje pomocu otapala. Ne susiti u stroju za
suSenje sa rotacionim bubnjem Bez pred-namakanja. Ne Kkoristiti sredstva za uklanjanje mrlja visoke
alkalnosti, deterdente na bazi otapala ili microemulzije, niti dodatke za izbjeljivanje.

materiaalisel . Pestdan korkeintaan 40°C lampétilassa. Varovainen pesuohjelma.
Huuhtelu progressiivisesti alenevassa lampoétilassa. Hellavarainen linkous. Ei kloorivalkaisua.
Silitys enintdan 110°C. Hoyrykasittely voi aiheuttaa vaurioita. Kemiallinen pesu ja tahranpoisto
liuottimilla_ kielletty. Ei sa poistaa liuottimella. Rumpukuivaus kielletty. Rumpukuivaus kielletty.
Voimakkaasti ~ emaksisten  tahranpoistoaineiden,  mikroemulsio- tai  liuotinpohjaisten
puhdistusaineiden seka valkaisuaineiden kaytto kielletty.

HUOMIO: FREEWAY HV /FREEWAY -liivin irrotettavat hihat on pestéva erikseen.

Vaate on hévitettédva paikallisen ymparistolainsaadannon vaatimusten mukaisesti. Huoltokertojen
enimmaismadra ei madrita vaatteen kayttoikaa. Kayttoika riippuu myds kaytté- ja varastointioloista
yms. tekijoista. Kayttéika on ohjeellinen ja riippuu tuotteen kayton luonteesta. Seuraavat tekijat
voivat vaikuttaa siihen voimakkaasti:

- Valmistajan antamien kuljetus-, varastointija kayttdohjeiden laimin
- Toimintaymparistd on "aggressiivinen": meri-ilmasto, kemikaalit, &
- Poikkeuksellisen intensiivinen kaytto.

- Pesukertojen enimmaismaara ylittyy.

Huomio: tietyt aariolot voivat lyhentaa kayttéian muutamiin péiviin.
Ominaisuudet:

Tayttaa direktiivin 89/686/EY vaatimukset, erityisesti ergonomian, vaarattomuuden, mukavuuden,
ilmanvaihdon ja pehmeyden osalta, seka standardien EN340:2003 & EN471:2003/A1 :2007 2,2),
(Nakyva varoitusvaatetus ammamkayttoon) vaatimukset.

Snti.
ilampétilat, teravat reunat jne.



Tl Materiaalit Vari EN471
FREEWAY HV Fluoresoiva materiaali @ é
ST oo poeser | KR,
(FREEWHVJA Hzgﬁi}’;g‘gjﬁ’;ﬁ\'{fﬁ% & EN471:2003/A1 :2007
FREEWHVOR) N © Oranssi/ X : Suojausluokka (1-3)
Vu%’éﬁggﬁn‘;ﬂﬁf‘ﬂ merensininen Y: Heijastinmateriaalin
(Mto 2XL) 4 . heijastusteho (1-2)
(Katso ominaisuustaulukko)

REFLEXNE VYSTRAZNE PRACOVNE OBLECENIE
spliia zakladné poziadavky smernice 89/686/ EHS
a vSeobecné poZiadavky normy EN340 :2003 a EN471:2003/A1 :2007
Navod na pouZitie:Reflexné vystrazné pracovné oblecenie slizi na to, aby boli osoby velmi dobre viditeIné
vonku cez defi aj v noci pri svetlach aut.
Obmedzenia pri pouzivani:NepouZivat mimo oblasti, ktora je uvedena vysSie v navode na pouZzitie. Pred
tym, ako si oble¢enie obleciete, skontroluijte, ¢i nie je Spinavé alebo opotrebované, mohlo by dojst k znizeniu
jeho ucinnost. Dbajte, aby boli sivé reflexné pasky umiestnené z vonkajSej strany oblecenia a vyrobok
pouzivajte zatvoreny za ucelom dosiahnutia optimalnej Zivotnosti. Nesmie byt Ziadnym sposobom
doplnené, aby sa nezmensSila jeho viditelna plocha. Toto oblecenie neobsahuje latkv. ktoré sa povazuit za
karcinoaénne. toxické. ani také. ktoré bv mohli sndsobit aleraie citlivvm osobam. OPRAVA: Odewv. ktoré
slizia ako OOPP. sa nesmu opravovat mimo rozsahu povoleného vyrobcom, a v pripade, Ze st opravy
povolené, musi ich vykonat Specialista. Ak je tato ochranna pomdcka poskodena, zlikvidujte ju.
Pokyny tykajuce sa uskladiovania:Uskladiiujte ho v pévodnom obale na tmavom a suchom mieste.
Pokyny tykajuce sa Cistenia/idrzby/likvidacie: Perte na opacnej strane, suste okamzite po vyprani. Moze
sa prat' v pracke. Pocet povolenych prani najdete na popisnom Stitku oblecenia. Maximalna teplota pri prani
40°C. Jemné mechanické Cistenie. Oplachovanie pri postupne chladndcej vode. Mierne odstredenie.
Chlérovanie je zakazané. Zehlenie pri maximalnej teplote Zehliacej plochy Zehlicky 110°C. Pri Cisteni parou
hrozi riziko. Nesmie sa chemicky &istit. Skvrny neodstrafiovat’ riedidlami. Nesusit v bubnovej otacacej
susicke bielizne Nemacat vopred. NepouZivajte velmi zasadité Cistiace prostriedky, Cistiace prostriedky na
béaze rozplstadiel alebo mikroemulzii, ani bieliace prostriedky.
POZNAMKA: Odopinatelné rukavy vesty FREEWAY HV/FREEWAY sa musia podla moZnosti prat zvI&st.
Na konci Zivotnosti sa tento odev musi zlikvidovat v stlade s internymi predpismi zariadenia, platnou legislativou
a obmedzeniami tykajucimi sa Zivotného prostredia. Maximalny pocet tdrzbovych cyklov nie je faktor uréujaci
dobu zivotnosti odevu. Doba Zivotnosti zavisi od pouzivania, skladovagich podmienok a pod. Zivotnost je
uvedena len informativne a zavisi od spravneho pouzivania vyrobku. Zivotnost by mohli vyraznou mierou
ovplyvnit nasledujuce faktory:Maximalny pocet udrzbovych cyklov nie je faktor ur€ujici dobu Zivotnosti
odevu. Doba Zivotnosti zavisi od pouzivania, skladovacich podmienok a pod. Zivotnost je uvedena len
informativne a zavisi od spravneho pouzivania vyrobku. Zivotnost by mohli vyraznou mierou ovplyvnit
nasledujuce faktory:
- NedodrZanie pokynov vyrobcu tykajicich sa prepravy, skladovania a pouZivania,
- Nepriaznivé“ pracovné prostredie®: morské prostredie, chemické prostredie, extrémne teploty, ostré hrany

- Nadmerne intenzivne pouZivania;

- Prekro€enie maximéalneho po¢tu cyklov prania.

Upozornenie: Niektoré extrémne podmienky moZu zniZit' Zivotnost vyrobku o niekolko dni.

Vykonnosti:V sllade s poZiadavkami europskej smernice 89/686, najma pokial ide o ergonémiu,
neskodnost, pohodlie, vzdusnost a ohybnost, a s eurépskymi normami EN340:2003 & EN471:2003/A1 :2007
(2,2), 0 vysoko viditelnom signalizacnom oble€eni uréenom na profesionalne pouZzitie.

Model -
Referencné &islo ZlozZenie Farba EN471
FREEWAY HV Fluorescenéna latka X
(FR\E/EV;/AY) 100% polyester Jia/ Y
esta Kontrastna latka 65% 4 , 4
(FREEWHVJA polyesier / 35% baviny Namornicka modrd & |EN471:2003/AL :2007
FREEWHVOR) Podsivka 100% Némornicka modra X: Trled,a oblecen[a (1az3)
polyester Retroreflexné Y: Vykonnostna trieda
(Mto 2XL) pasky reflexného materialu (1 az 2)
(Pozri tabulku vykonnosti)

MARGURIIETUS
vastab Direktiivi 89/686/EMU pdhinduetele ja standardite
EN340 :2003 a EN471:2003/A1 :2007 tldnduetele

Kasutusjuhised :Kérgendatud nahtavusega riietus, mis véimaldab olla vélistingimustes tulede valgusel
taielikult néhtav nii paeval kui 66sel.

Kasutuspiirangud:Mitte kasutada valjaspool kaesolevas juhendis maaratletud kasutusala. Enne rdiva
selgapanekutveenduge, et see poleks maardunud ega kulunud — vastasel juhul vaheneb selle efektiivsus.
Kontrollige, et réival olev hall valgust peegeldav riba jaéks selle véliskiljele ja kinnita eest nii, et ribad
uhtuksid. Keelatud on kasutada lisandeid, mis v@ivad selle néhtavat pinda vahendada. Rdivas ei sisalda
teadaolevalt kantseroaeenseid. miiraiseid eaa tundiikel isikutel alleraiaid oohiustada véivaid aineid.
OPRAVA: Odewv. ktoré slizia ako OOPP. sa nesmi opravovat mimo rozsahu povoleného vyrobcom, a v
pripade, Ze st opravy povolené, musi ich vykonat Specialista. Kui rdivas on viga saanud, tuleb see ara visata.
Hoiujuhised:Hoida originaalpakendis valguse ja niiskuse eest kaitstuna.

Puhastus- / Hooldus- / Kdrvaldamisjuhend: Peske pahempidi podratuna ja kuivatage kohe pérast
pesemist. Masinpesu. Maksimaalne pesukordade arv — vt. riietuse koostise etikett. Maksimaalne
pesutemperatuur 40°C. Ettevaatlik mehaaniline to6tlemine. Loputamine sujuvalt jaheneval temperatuuril.
Piiratud tsentrifuug. Kloorvalgendamine keelatud. Triikimine lubatud triikraua talla temperatuuri juures
maksimaalselt 110°C. Auruga to6tlemine kujutab ohtu. Kuivpuhastus keelatud. Lahustite kasutamine
plekieemalduseks keelatud. Keelatud kuivamine podrleva trumliga kuivatis. Mitte leotada. Keelatud
kasutada tugevalt aluselisi plekieemaldajaid, lahusti-v6i mikroemulsioonide p6hiseid pesuvahendeid ja
valgendajaid.

NB: Soovitame vesti FREEWAY HV/FREEWAY é&ravéetavaid varrukaid pesta eraldi.

See rdivas tuleb tingimata kdrvaldada kooskdlas sisereeglite, kehtivate seaduste ja keskkonnakaitsenduetega.
Maksimaalne hoolduststikiite arv ei ole rdiva kasutusiga madrav tegur. Kasutusiga soltub ka kasutusalast,
hoiutingimustest jne...Antud kasutusiga on indikatiivne ja s6ltub toote digesti kasutamisest. Seda voivad
tugevalt muuta jargmised tegurid:

- Ei jargita tootja juhiseid toote transportimiseks, hoidmiseks ja kasutamiseks

- Tookeskkond on agressiivne: meredhk, keemiline keskkond, &armuslikud temperatuurid, I6ikavad servad

- Eriti intensiivne kasutus.,

- Maksimaalne pesutsiiklite arv on uletatud.

Hoiatus: teatud &armuslikud tingimused vdivad véhendada toote kasutusiga vaid méne péaevani.
Omadused:Vastab Euroopa direktiivi 89/686 nduetele, ennekdike ergonoomiat, kahjutust, mugavust,
ohutust ja pehmust puudutavates punktides, ning standarditele EN340:2003 & EN471:2003/A1 :2007 (2,2),
hoiatusroivad professionaalseks kasutamiseks.

%‘t‘:sr' Koostis vary EN471
FREEWAY HV Fluorestseeriv materjal X
(FREEWAY) 100% poliiesterkangas Y
Vest Kontrastmaterjal 65% Kollane /
(FREEWHVJA poluesterkangas / 35% Mereydeshine & EN471:2003/A1 :2007
uuvill ranz o ‘
FREEWHVOR) Voo%ler ’lo0% Merevaesinine X: .Ruetuse klass (1 kuni 3)
M to 2XL poliiesterkangas Y: APeAegeIdava male_r]all
(Mto ) Helkurribad toimivustase (1 kuni 2)
(Vt. toimivustasemete tabel)

PABOYAA CUTHANTbHASA OOEXOA
COOTBETCTBYET OCHOBHbIM TpeGOBaHUAM AvpekTUBbLI 89/686/ E3C
1 o6wmm TpeGoBaHMAM cTaHAaapToB EN340 12003 1 EN471:2003/Al :2007
WHCTpyKuMa Mo npuMeHeHMIo:CurHasibHas ofexaa obecreunBaeT Mosb3oBatesiio  abCoMOTHYI0
BNAVMOCTb, Kak ,u,HeM Tak 1 HOYbIO NPy cBeTe thap.
Orp: :He ponyckaeTcs npyMeHeHWe BHe 06n1acT MCNONb30BaHUA,
ykasaHHoii B Hacmﬂu.l,em VHCTPYKUMW. Tlepes MCronb3oBaHWeM [AaHHON oaex/abl €€ Heo6X0AUMO
npoBepUTL Ha NpeAMeT Ha/Muus TPA3M U U3HOCA, NOCKO/IbKY 3TV (hakKTopbl MOTYT GbiTb MPUYMHOI
CHWXEHNSA (hyHKLMOHAbHbBIX XapaKTepucTVK. MPoBepuTb, YTO cepast OTpaxalolas IeHTa HaXoAUTbCA Ha
BHELLHeli CTOPOHE O/IeX/ibl U 3aCTErTHYTb OZleX/y TaK, YTo6bl NON0CHI Gbl/IM HA OIHOM YPOBHE.
. Ha Heii He JOMKHO HaXOAUTLCA HUKaKUX NPEAMETOB, YMEHbLIAIOWIMX BUAMMYIO NOBEPXHOCTb. [laHHas
oAexza He COAEPXMUT KakMX-M6O KaHLEPOTreHHbIX, TOKCUUHbIX BELLECTB UM BELLECTB. Bbi3bIBAIOLLNAX
annenrnyeckne 3a6onesaHns v 0co60 UVBCTBUTENbHLIX Moneil. PEMOHT: Onexna CU3 He noanexut
DEMOHTV. €Cn¥ 3TO He NDEedVCMOTDEHO B DEeKOMeHIauwsix nooussoauTens. Ecnu ke DEMOHT/MounHka
npoU3BOAMTENEM JOMYCKAETCs, TO 3TO AO/KHA OCYLIECTBNATL CrIELMaIN3NpoBaHHas KoMNEeTeHTHas
opraHusaumsl. Mpu MoBpeXaeHUn 3aluMTHOrO MaTepuana oAexja He MOANeXWT  AasibHelilemy
1CNO/b30BaHNI0
MHCTpyKumMA No XpaHeHuio:[JaHHylo 0Aex/ly HeobXoAuMO XpaHUTb B OPUIMHAIbHOW ynakoBKe BHe
JlocTyra cBeTa v Bnaru.
WHcTpykumm no unctke / yxoay / ytunusauun: CTupaTb BbIBEPHYB Hau3HaHKy, CyLUMTb cpasy e nocne
CTUPKU. MalwmHHas cTupka. MakcumanbHoe Konn4ecTBO pa3 CTUPKM CM. Ha AipTibIke C COCTaBOM MaTepuana
ofgexabl. TemnepaTtypa npu CTUpKe AOMKHA COCTaBNsATb. Makcumym 40°C. MuHUMYM MexaHudeckomn
0bpaboTku. MonockaHue Npy NOCTENEHHO MOHWXAEMoMn TemnepaTtype. CHWKEHHBI PEXVUM 0TBOAA BOAb!
WcknitoyaeTtcst o6paboTka xropoM. MMakeHbe AonyckaeTcst Npy MakcuMarbHoi Temnepatype ytiora 110°C.
O6paboTka napom npeacTaBnseT yrpo3y. XMMYUCTKa He AonyckaeTcs. He fonyckaeTcsi BblBeAeHWe NaTeH
C MOMOLLBI0 pacTBOpUTENEil. Henb3s Npon3BoaNTb CYLLKY M3AENUA Ha CyLumMnke Anst 6enba ¢ poTaLMOHHBIM
6apabaHom. He ponyckaetcs npensapuTenbHoe samauvBaHue. He ponyckaertcs wcnonb3osaHue
NATHOBBLIBOAUTENEN C BbICOKVUM COAEPXaHWEM LUENOYEN, MotLNX CpeacTs Ha 6ase pacTsopuTtenei unu
MUKPO3IMY/IbCUiA, & Takxke oT6enmpaTeneil.
MPUMEYAHUE: CbémHble pykasa xurneta FREEWAY HV/FREEWAY nydle cTuparb oTAenbHO.
YTWIM3aupio [aHHOA OAEXAbl HEOBXOAUMO MPOU3BOANTL B CTPOTOM COOTBETCTBUM C BHYTPEHHUMM
npoueAypami NpeanpuaTus, rAe aTa ofexaa WCMosb3yeTcs, [AeiCTBYIOWM 3aKOHOAATENbCTBOM W
npeanucaHnaMN OTHOCUTE/IbHO OXpaHbl OKpyXarolleii cpeabl. Cpok CNyX6bl 3aBUCUT Takke OT yCrioBuit
3KCNNyaTauumn, XpaHeHus, 1 T. [, YKasaHHbI CPOK aKCMIyaTauun SBASeTC MHANKATOPHBIM 1 3aBUCUT OT
VHTEHCUBHOCTY 1 KOPPEKTHOCTY UCMOMb30BaHUS U3Aenus. OH MOXET 3HauUTeNbHO BapbMPOBAaTLCA B CUTY
[ieiicTBuA cneaytoLmx hakTopos:
- HecobntoieHne MHCTPYKLWI NPOM3BOAUTENS B OTHOLLEHW TPAHCNIOPTUPOBKYA, XpaHEHUs! 1 SKCnnyaTaLum
- ArpeccuBHas paboyasi cpeaa: MOPCKOW BO3AYX, XUMMKaTbl, KCTpeMarbHble TemnepaTypsl, pexylive
npegmMeTbl 1 T.M.
- Oc060 NHTEHCMBHOE UCMO/b30BaHNE.
- MpeBbllIEHNe MaKCUMabHO [0MYCTUMOrO KONMYEeCTBa CTUPOK.
BHMMaHWe: Npu HEKOTOPbIX 3KCTPEMAabHbIX YCNIOBUAX CPOK CrIyK6Ebl MOXET COKPaTUTLCA 40 HECKOMbKIX
[Heit.
®DyHKLUMOHamNbHbIE XapaKTepucTUKKU: COOTBETCTBYET TpeGoBaHnaM avpekTuebl EC 89/686 B OTHOLLEHWN
3ProHOMUKN, 6e3BpeIHOCTY, ya06CTBA, BEHTUNSALMM N MATKOCTW, a Takke TpeGoBaHWAM eBponeiickux
cTaHfapToB EN340:2003 & EN471:2003/A1:2007 (2,2), (CurHanbHas ofexpaa BbICOKOW BMAMMOCTU ANs
NPOIECCHNOHANILHOTO UCMOSb30BAHNS).

Sis apgeérbs jautilizé, ievérojot iek3ejas kartibas noteikumus, spéka esoSo likumdo$anu un prasibas

attieciba uz vides aizsardzibu. KopSanas ciklu maksimalais skaits nav noteicosais faktors apgérba

kalposanas ilgumam. KalpoSanas ilgums atkarigs arf no lietoSanas, uzglabaSanas apstakliem utt...

Kalpoanas ilgums ir sniegts tikai informacijas noltikos un atkarigs no produkta pareizas lietoSanas. To var

ieverojami ietekmeét Sadi faktori:

- Transportésanas, uzglabasanas un lietoSanas instrukciju neievérosana;

d“Agreswa darba vide, apstakli: darbs jara, darbs ar kimiskiem produktiem, galéjas temperatiras, asas
zegas

- Ipasi intensiva lietoSana;.

- Maksimala mazgasanas ciklu skaita parsnieg3ana.

Uzmanibu: dazi ekstrémi apstakli var saisinat aprikojuma kalposanas laiku [idz dazam dienam.

Izpildijums:Atbilst Eiropas direktivas 89/686 prasibam, ipasi saistiba ar ergonomiku, nekaitigumu,

komfortu, ventilaciju un mikstumu un Eiropas standartiem EN340:2003 & EN471:2003/A1 :2007 (2,2), augstas

redzamibas dro$ibas apgérbs profesionalai lietosanai.

“ﬂg?aeé'f Sastavs Krasa EN471
FREEWAY HV L . 0 X
(FREEWAY) Fluorescejosg materials 100% o Y
Veste poliesters DzellenaéTumszna
Kontrast&joss materials, 65% . ENA471:2003/A1 :2007
IgFRRI,EEENV\II-I'—\;\S]RA) poliesters / 35% kokvilna Oranza / Tumszila X: Apgerba klase (1. lidz 3.)
o”i:e‘mq % plo,"?s‘e's Y: Atstarojo3a materiala
(Mto 2XL) starojosu finfu. radntaji (1. lidz 2.)
(Sk. izpildijuma tabulu)
L GERO MATOMUMO |SPEJAMIEJI DRABUZIAI
atitinka pagrindinius Direktyvos 89/686/ EEB reikalavimus

ir bendruosius standarty EN340 :2003 ir EN471:2003/A1 :2007 reikalavimus
Naudojimosi instrukcija:Gero matomumo jspéjamieji drabuziai juos vilkin€éiam asmeniui padeda bt geriau
pastebimam lauke dienos metu ir naktj, SvieCiant priekiniams transporto priemoniy Zibintams.
Naudojimosi apribojimai: Siy drabuziy nevilkéti esant vietose, kurios néra nurodytos naudojimosi instrukcijoje.
Prie$ apsivelkant §j drabuzj, jsitikinkite, jog jis néra purvinas ar susmjevejes nes tai gali pakenkii jo efektyvumui.
Jsitikinkite, jog pilkos $viesg atspindinCios juostos yra ant iorinés ribo dalies. Ant jy negali bati jokio kito
elemento, kuris sumazinty juosty matomuma. Sio riibo sudétvie néra iokiu kanceroaeniniu. toksiniu medziaau.
kurios aalétu sukelti aleraiia iautriems Zmonéms. TAISYMAS: AAP drabuZiai negali bati taisomi ne pagal
gamintojo instrukcijas. Jei taisymai leidZiami, juos turi atlikti paskirtoji institucija. Pazeidus apsauginj sluoksnj,
drabuzj reikty iSmesti.
Laikymo instrukcija:Laikyti originalioje pakuotéje, sausoje ir Sviesai nepasiekiamoje vietoje.
Valymo, prieziiiros ir Salinimo instrukcijos: Skalbti iSvertus j kita puse, dZiovinti i$ karto po skalbimo.
Skalbtl skalbykle. Maksimaly skalbimy skai¢iy Zidreti gaminio etiketéje. Maksimali skalbimo temperatara
40°C. Ribotas mechaninis apdorojimas. Skalavimas laipsniskai maZéjancioje temperatlroje. Ribotas
grezimas. Nenaudokite balinimo priemoniy. Lyginti ne aukstesnéje kaip 110°C temperataroje. Apdoroti
garais pavojinga. Nevalyti sausuoju valymu. Nevalyti demiy tirpikliais. NedzZiovinti dziovykléje su turbina.
NeuZmerkti. Nenaudoti démiy valiklio su dideliu $armingumu, démiy valikliy, kuriy pagrindg sudaro tirpikliai
ar mikroemulsijos, balinimo skys¢iy.
PASTABA: rekomenduojama FREEWAY HV /FREEWAY liemenés nuimamas rankoves skalbti atskirai.
Sj drabuzj batina $alnti laikantis jmonés vidaus taisyKliy, galiojanciy teisés akty ir su aplinkos apsauga susijusiy
apribojimy.Maksimalus valymo cikly skai¢ius néra lemiamas veiksnys drabuziy dévéjimo trukmei. Dévéjimo
trukmé taip pat priklauso nuo naudojimo, laikymo salygy ir t.t. Tinkamumo laikas pateikiamas kaip nuoroda
ir priklauso nuo tinkamo gaminio naudojimo. Jis gali keistis priklausomai nuo $iy veiksniy:
- Gamintojo instrukcijy nesilaikymas, transportuojant, sandéliuojant ir naudojant gaminj.
- Nepalanki darbo aplinka: jarinis klimatas, chemija, kritinés temperattros, astris kampai...
- Ypatingai intensyvus naudojimas.
- Maksimalus plovimo cikly skai€ius.
Démesio: tam tikros ekstremalios salygos gali sutrumpinti galiojima laika keliomis dienomis.
Kokybeé:Atitinka Europos Direktyvos 89/686 reikalavimus, susijusius su ergonomika, nekenksmingumu,
komfortu, ventiliacija ir mink§tumu ir Europinius standartus EN340:2003 & EN471:2003/A1 :2007 (2,2), taikomus
profesionaliam gerai matomy apsauginiy drabuziy naudojimui.

mﬁg&z Sudeétis Spalva EN471
FREEWAY HV o X
(FREEWAY) Fluorescenciné medziaga v
Kino Sildytuvas K 100% polizsteriu P G_e!lv[:\)ﬂn_el\/ e
ontrastiné medZiaga 65% amsiai Mélyna i )
l(:FRF\I’EEm'—\?gF? poliesteriu / 35% medvilnés Oranziné / EXN‘I‘?U}.J 2?(?3/A11-%(Qg7
) | Pamusalas 100% poliesteriu| ~ Tamsiai Mélyna Y- &vies Udo da_‘S?_( IKI 3'_
Sviesa atspindingios juostos. - Sviesg atspindinCios medziagos
(Mto 2XL) kokybés lygis (nuo 1 iki 2)
(Ziiréti kokybés lentele)

IS IKAZ GIYSILERI
89/686/CEE Direktifinin temel hereklerine uygunlardir
ve EN340 :2003 & EN471:2003/A1 :2007 normunun genel gereklerine uygundur

Kullanim sartlari:Disarida far isiginda gece oldugu gibi giindiiz de kusursuz goriiniim saglayan, uyari
giysisi.
Kullanim limitleri: Yukarida kullanim talimatlari kisminda belirtilen alanlar disinda_kullanmayiniz. Bu
kiyafeti giymeden once, kirli veya kullaniimis olup olmadi§ini kontrol ediniz. Gri reflektorli bandin giysinin
disinda oldugundan emin olun. Gorlnir ylizeyini azaltacak hicbir ilave giyilmemelidir. Bu takim kivafetler
bilinen kanseroien. zehirli maddeler icermemekle birlikte aleriik etkilere de neden olmamaktadir. ONARIM:
Kisisel Koruvucu Ekibman aivsileri imalatci énerileri disinda bir onarima maruz kalmamali ve izin verildiginde
onarim islemleri profesyonel bir kurum tarafindan yapilmalidir. Koruma malzemesi hasar gordugi takdirde,
giysiyi hurdaya ¢ikariniz.
Saklama talimatlari: Isik ve nemden uzak, orijinal ambalajinda muhafaza edin.
Temizlik / Bakim / Elden Cikartma Talimalari: Tersine cevirerek yikayin, yilkamadan sonra hemen kurutun.
Makinede yikama. Izin verilen maksimum yikama sayisi, giysinin bilesim etiketine bakin. Maksimum 40°C
yikama sicakhigi. Dustik mekanik islem. Kademeli olarak azalan sicaklikta durulama. Azaltiimis sikma.
Beyazlatici kullaniimamalidir. Maksimum 110°C'de Utlileme. Buharli islemler risk tasimaktadir. Kuru
temizleme yapmayiniz. Leke ¢ikarici kullanmayiniz. Doéner tamburlu kurutma makinesinde kurutmayin.
Onceden islatmayin. Alkalin orani yiiksek leke ¢ikarticilar, solvent ya da mikroemiilsiyon bazli deterjanlar,
ne de agarticilar kullanmayin.
NOT: FREEWAY HV /FREEWAY Yelek ¢ik bilir kollar mumkiinse ayri yikanmalidir.
Bu giysi mutlaka tesisin i¢ prosedirlerine, irlikteki kanuna gore ve cevreye bagh kisitlamalara gére
elden cikartiimalidir. Maksimum bakim cevrimi sayisi giysinin émru icin belirleyici faktor degildir. Omrii ayni
zamanda kullanim, depolama kosullari, vb. baghdir. Urlintin kullanim siiresi yalnizca bilgi vermek amaciyla
iletilmistir ve kullanim sekline baghdir. Kullanim 6mrii asagidaki faktorlere gore farklilik gosterir:
- imalatginin nakliye, depolama ve kullanima yénelik talimatlarina uyulmamasi

- "Zorlu" ¢alisma ortami: Deniz ortami, kimyasallar, u¢ sicakliklar, keskin koseler
- Yogun kullanim.
- Yikama doéngtisii sayisinin asiimasi.
Dikkat: Bazi ug kosullar kullanim 6mriniin birkag giin kisalmasina neden olabilir.
Performans Degerleri: Ozellikle ergonomi, zararsizlik, konfor, havalandirma ve esneklik konularinda
89/686 Avrupa direktifi gereklerine ve profesyonel kullanim icin yiiksek gortinurluge sahip ikaz giysileri

EN340:2003 & EN471:2003/A1 :2007 (2,2), Avrupa normlarina uygundur.
Model .
Referans Kompozisyon Renk EN471
FREEWAY HV i1 0 X
(\’/:BEEWAtY) Fluoressglymeiiigre %100 @ v
ucut isitici .
Kontrast madde %65 Sarl/ Lacivert &
(FREEWHVJA : EN471:2003/A1 :2007
FREEWHVOR) polyest}er/ %35 pamuk Turuncu/ Lacivert X: Giysi sinifi (1-3)
Astar %100 polyester Y : Reflektér malzemesinin
(M to 2XL) Yansitici seritle performans seviyesi (1-2)
(performans tablosuna bakin

Mogenb
Cnpaeka CocTtaB LBeTt EN471
X
FREEWAY HV " @ Y
(FREEWAY) °“V°q%%§z”m"'” Marepuan KEATHIIA |
nonuactep A o N .
(FRI)EKI;‘\JI-I\Ie}:IrVJA Konmpacrueii watepuan 65% | ' g xgﬁﬁ;iézggo:ﬁi{%lo %)
FREEWHVOR) ngonmacrep / 35% Xnonok opaHKeBbiii / Y: YpoBeHb (pyHKUMOHANbHbIX
AnaAKa 100% nonmactep. | e Bt
Miozxy | CoToRPaaoue Toross ¥apaKTEpHCTIX CEETOBOSBpALAOLLETD
(Cm. Tabnnuy c oy
XapaKTepucTMKamm)

LV AUGSTAS REDZAMIBAS BRIDINOSS APGERBS
atbilst 89/686/ EEK direktivu prasibam
un galvenajam EN340 :2003 & EN471:2003/A1 :2007 standartu prasibam
LietoSanas instrukcijas:Augstas redzamibas bridino3s apgérbs, kas |auj valkatajam bt labi redzamam
gan dienas, gan nakts laika ar priek§&jo gaismu apgaismojumu.
LietoSanas ierobezojums:Nelietojiet to arpus ta paredzetajiem merkiem, kas noraditi augstak esosajas
lietoSanas instrukcijas. Pirms 31 pagérba uzvilkSanas, parbaudiet, vai tas nav netirs vai novalkats; tas
samazinas ta efekfivitati. NodroSiniet, ka peléka atspidoSa lente ir nqvietota apgérba arpuse. Apgerbu
nedrikst aizsegt priekdmeti, kas varétu samazinat ta redzamo virsmu. Sis apgeérba gabals nesatur vielas.
kas pazistamas ka kanceroaénas. toksiskas vai alerdiiu rosinoSas iatiaiem cilvekiem. LABOSANA:
individualos aizsaraap@érbus nav jalabo, ja raZotajs to nav rekomendgjis, un tad, ja tas ir atlauts, to javeic
Brofesmnalal organizacijai.Ja alzsar%malenals tiek bojats, no apgeérba ir jaatbrivojas.
zglabasanas instrukcijas:Uzglabajiet onglnalaja iepakojuma, kas nav tiesa gaisma vai mitruma.
TiriSanas / apkopes / utilizacijas instrukcija: Mazgat no otras puses, péc mazgasanas tilit izzavét. Var
mazgat velas masina. Uz maksimali noradito mazga$anas numuru, sk. apgérba sastava uzrakstu.
Maksimala mazgasanas temperatira ir 40°C. Mehaniska apstrade at[auta saudziga rezima. Skalo$ana,
Gdens temperattirai pakapeniski samazinoties. Isa izgrie3anas programma. Aizliegts balinat. Gludiniet uz
maksimalo temperataru 110°C. Apstrade ar tvaiku var samazinat apgérba aizsargfunkcijas. Aizliegts tirit
Kimiski. Traipu tiriSanai neizmantojiet Skidinataju. Nav Zave velas zavétajs ar rotéjoSu cilindru. Pirms
mazgasanas apgérbu nemércét! Neizmantot sarmainus traipu tiritajus, ka ari mazgasanas lidzek|us , kas
satur Skidinataju, mikroemulsiju vai balino3as vielas.
PIEZIME. Vestes FREEWAY HV/FREEWAY nonemamas piedurknes vélams mazgat atseviski.

Itlahatci firma : Delta Plus Personnel Giyim ve Is Guvenligi Ekipmanlari San. ve Tic. Ltd. Sti.
Cobangesme Mahallesi, Sanayi Caddesi No:58/A-B, Yenibosna, Bahgelievler/ Istanbul — Turkiye
Tel : +90 212 503 39 94
U‘ \ BianoBigaloTs 0CHOBHUM BUMoram aAvpektuBm 89/686 / CEE
i 3aranbH1UM BUMoram ctanaapTiB EN340 :2003 & EN471:2003/A1 :2007

IHCTpyKUii 3 BUKOpUCTaHHA: CuUrHanbHuin oasr 3abesneyye kopucTyBady abconoTHy BUAUMICTb, B Byab-
SIKWiA Yac fo6u, npm ceiThi cap.
O6MexeHHs BUKOPUCTaHHS: BUKOPUCTaHHA N03a 06/1aCTi 3aCTOCYBaHHs!, 3a3HaYEHOI y HaBEAEHUX BULLe
iHCTPyKUisX HenpunycTuMo. Mepl Hix HaparaTi e opsr, nepesipTe, Wo6 BoHa He Gyna Hi GpyaHolo, Hi
3HOLWEHOI0, e € 3anopykolo ii edektuHocTi. MepekoHaTucs, wWwo cipa ceiTnosua6uBsaioya a6o
q)nyopecueHTHa cmyra nepebyBaTi Ha 30BHILUHII CTOPOHI 0AsAry. Ha 0asai He noBuHHO 6yTn Hikoro, Wo 6
3MEHLMIO ii BUAMMICTL. Lleit 0asr He MICTUTL PEYOBUH, O BIAOMI K Taki, O MaloTb KaHLeDoreHHi a6o
TOKCMYHI BIACTUBOCTI @60 MOXVTb BUK/NKATM aN1enrito V CXUbHNX A0 Liboro oci6. PEMOHT: pemoHT oasrv
Kkomnaii EP| NOBMHEH BIKOHYBATMCS 3riHO 3 PEKOMEHAAUisIMN BUPOGHNKA BIOBHOBAXEHOIO KOMNAHIEID, fka
Mae Heo6XiHi 403BONN. FAKLIO 3aXMCHMM MaTepian MOLKOKEeHIN, oasr cnip sabpakysaty.

ii 3i 30epiraHHA : 36epiraTi B OpuriHanbHili ynakosLyj, B CyXoMy TEMHOMY MiCLj.
i 36epiraHHs / ounLieHHs | yTunisauis : [1ns npaHHs BUpi6 NOTPiGHO BMBEPTATH HABUBOPIT.
MalwuHHe npaHHs. MakcumanbHa KinbkicTb pasiB MpaHHA CM. Ha SpnuKy 3i cknagom matepiany oasry.
TemnepaTypa npy npaHHi NMOBMHHA CTaHOBUTU. Makcumym 40 ° C. MiHiManbHe MeXaHi4HUiA BRNUB.
MonockaHHs MpU MOCTYNOBO 3HWXyBaTU TemnepaTtypy. MiHiManbHuii BigxumaHnHs. O6pobka xmnopom
BuknioveHa Cyxa npacyBaHHs [AOMYCKaeTbCst NpU MakcumansHin Temnepatypi 110 ° C. O6pobka napoto
CTaHoBMTb 3arposy. Cyxa umMCTKa Henpunyctuma. BuBEAEHHS nasM 3 [ONOMOTOl0  PO3YMHHUKIB
HenpunycTumo. He cywmv B cywapui Ans Ginuskmn 3 potauinium 6apataHom. MonepeaHe 3amoyyBaHHst
HerpunycTUMMiA. BUKOPUCTAHHS NNSIMOBMBIAHWKIB 3 BUCOKMM BMICTOM mnyriB, Muiounx 3aco6is Ha 6asi
PO3UMHHMKIB 260 MIKpOeMyrbCiid, & Takox NiabGinioBayis HENPUMYCTUMO.
MNPUMITKA: Biacti6atoTbest pykasa xuneta FREEWAY HV / FREEWAY kpalue npaTu okpemo.
[laHoi oasry npoBoAUTLCS B 06OB'A3K0BOMY NOPAAKY BIANOBIAHO 4O BHYTPILUHIX MPUNMCaMM MifnNpUeMcTBa
(Ae ueii oasAr BUKOPUCTOBYBANACS), YMHHUM 3aKOHOAABCTBOM i HOPMaMW LLIOAO 3aXMUCTY HABKONMMLIHLOTO
cepeaosuLa. MakcumasibHa KinbKiCTb LKNIB JOTNIAAY HE € YMHHIKOM, IO BUSHAUAE TEPMIH C/yX61 oasry.
TepMiH cryx6u 3anexu1Tb TakoX BiJ YMOB ekcnyaraLlii, 36epiraHHs, i T. . CTpok ekcnyataLjii HaBoANTLCS
NpUGAN3HO Ta 3aN1eXUTb Bif HANTEXHOTO BUKOPUCTaHHA BUPOOY. HacTynHi haktopu MoXyTb Npu3BecTv 4o
1A0r0 CUMLHOTO CKOPOUEHHS:
- HepoTpumaHHs iHCTPYKLUii BUpPOBHMKa AN TpaHCNOPTYBaHHS, 30epiraHHs i BUKOPUCTaHHS
- "ArpecvuBHe" poboue cepeoBuLLE: MOPCbka aTMocthepa, XiMiuHi peHOBUHM, eKCTpeMasibHi TemnepaTypu,
rocTpi kpai ...
- Oco6nmMBO iHTEHCMBHE BUKOPUCTaHHS.
- MepeBuLLEHHS MaKCUManbHOT KiNbKOCTI LIMKIIB MATTS.
onepemkeHHs: AeAKi eKCTpeMasibHi YMOBM MOXyTb MPU3BECTU [0 CKOPOUEHHS TepMiHy NpuaaTHOCTI Ha
KinbKa [HIB.
Po6oui xapakTepucTuku :Bignosigae Bumoram anpektvsu €C 89/686 LW0A0 eproHOMiku, HELLKIAIMBOCTI,

POBOYUI CUTHATIBHUI OoasAr

3pYyYHOCTi, BEHTUNAUii Ta M'SKOCTi, @ TakoX BUMOram eBponeiicbkux craHaapTis EN340:2003 &
EN471:2003/A1 :2007 (2,2), (CUrHauIbHWIA OAAT BUCOKOT BUAMMOCTI Ansi NPOdECiAHOTO BUKOPUCTAHHS).
Mogent. Komnosuuis Konip EN471
nocunaHHa
X
FREEWAY HV . . . Y
(FREEWAY) I'IPOMITS((J:‘I;/I,&HTHIV maTepianm il
6 noniectep XOBTWiA s .
FRE(I;\II:/EI:V IA Martepian KoHTpact 65% TEMHO-CUHili & E(Nlll(z]é-czgoi?l(f?g;
éREEWHVOR noniecrep / 35% 6aBoBHa | nomapaHyeBuit Y ‘PiseHs (h'c:ikyiOHa.anle
) Nigknagka: 100% noniectep| / TEMHO-CUHl N YHKUI 6
CsiTnosig6usatoyi cmyru XapakTepuCTyK BlA00paKae
(Mto 2XL) martepiany (1 - 2)
(AamB. Tabnuuto po6ounx
XapaKTepUCTUK)
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D,
2
FREEWAY HV
( FREEWAY ) . )
(FREEWHVJA) EN471:2003+A1:2007
(FREEWHVOR)

Made in China Update 07-01-2016




